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ROLLATOR / WALKER - INDOOR
3

Mini Rollator / Walker 6” Wheels

Easily fold and store for convenient 
transport

Ideal for navigating tight spaces and 
crowded areas

Customise the handle height to �t your 
individual needs.

Features:

Locking handle brakes provide stability 
and safety.

Large, soft under-seat storage bag and 
comfortable folding backrest.

PRODUCT CODE

SRRG4208AJ 56 cm 60 cm 39 cm 73 - 84 cm 47 cm 30 cm x 29 cm 6” (15.24 cm) 5.9 kg 100 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Economy Rollator - 6” Wheels

PRODUCT CODE

V4209R 60 cm 59 cm 45 cm
72 - 86 cm (Standard) 

79 - 92 cm (Tall)
49 cm (Standard) 

56 cm (Tall)
34 cm x 33 cm 6” (15.24 cm) 6 kg 120 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Lightweight and compact for easy 
portability

Two adjustable seat height options 
(Standard or Tall)

Durable aluminum frame with rubber 
wheels

Features:

Comfortable features: padded backrest 
and adjustable handle height

Suitable for indoor use and smooth 
surfaces

Includes a convenient storage bag

Airgo Ultra-Light Rollator – Eggplant

Multi-set height technology: Six height 
adjustment

Padded seat and backrest

Easy-to-activate brakes

Locks in open position for added safety 
and in folded position for convenience

Features:

Soft basket doesn’t need to be removed 
when folding

6” non-marring wheels are ideal for 
indoor use

Re�ective piping for added visibility in 
the dark

PRODUCT CODE

HM700950 64 cm 79 cm 43 cm 76 - 86 cm 49 - 59 cm 30 cm x 29 cm 6” (15.24 cm) 4.7 kg 113 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL
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ROLLATOR / WALKER - INDOOR

Aspire Vogue Indoor Rollator

Features:

Smooth handle-height adjustment

No lifting & spillage

Mobile meal table

Sitting down for a meal 

Braking safety

Unbreakable Soft Wheels

Brakes – Ergonomic ‘Soft Touch’ 
lockable design

Removable Storage Bag

Walking stock holder �tted as standard

Folding

Removable Meal Tray

PRODUCT CODE

Red/Black (WAF705100RE)
Champagne/Black (WAF705100CH)

54 cm 65 cm 86 - 97 cm 27 cm 47 cm 43 cm x 33 cm 6” (15.24 cm) 5 kg 110 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT TRAY SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWLFOLDED WIDTH

TrustCare Let’s Go Indoor Walker / Rollator

Swedish-designed for quality and style

Lightweight and maneuverable for 
easy indoor use

Multifunctional: walking aid, kitchen 
trolley, dining table

DVA Approved

Features:

Convenient features: one-handed 
operation, storage basket, secure 
brakes

Quiet and smooth wheels for a 
comfortable ride

Meal tray and bag under tray inclusive

PRODUCT CODE

54 cm 63 cm 78 - 90 cm 22 cm 47 cm 42 cm x 35 cm 6” (15.24 cm) 6.5 kg 100 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT TRAY SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWLFOLDED WIDTH

Red (HM0030)
Beech (HM0020)

EZ Fold N Go Rollator

Features:

Fold up to a 13" / 33cm diameter

Lightweight and durable aluminum 
construction 

Folds down to an incredibly small size

Perfect for travel, shopping, and dining 
out

Adjustable height and comfortable 
features

Available in multiple colors

PRODUCT CODE

69.85 cm 58.42 cm 83.8 cm - 91.4 cm 90.8 cm x 33 cm 
x 25.4 cm 55 cm 39.5 cm x 15 cm 6” (15.24 cm) 6.7 kg 114 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWLFOLDED WIDTH

Black Walnut (MM55012) 
Regal Rose (MM55013) 
Cobalt Blue (MM55014) 

www.ableme.com.au
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ROLLATOR / WALKER - OUTDOOR

Three Wheel Walker

3 x solid 8" Rubber wheels

Lockable Hand brakes

Steel powder coated frame

Multi height adjustable handles

Features:

Easy Adjustable Hand Brakes

Suitable for Indoor and Outdoor

PRODUCT CODE

SRSE95038 66 cm 58 cm 81 - 94 cm 62 cm x 28 cm H 26 cm x W 27.5 cm  
x D 24 cm

28.5 cm x 
24.5 cm

8” (20 cm) 7 kg 100 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH HANDLE HEIGHT BASKET SIZE TRAY SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWLFOLDED WIDTH

Deluxe Aluminium Rollator

4 x Solid 8" wheels

Flip up, detachable curved padded 
backrest 

Lockable Hand Brakes

Features:

Padded seat: Width 35 cm Depth 33 cm

Overall width: 61 cm

Includes under seat bag

Designed to give users a choice of SEAT HEIGHT. Suits Medium and Tall Adult Powder 
coated aluminum frame for both indoor and outdoor use.

PRODUCT CODE

60 cm

59 cm

62 cm

66 cm

44 cm

44 cm

73 - 79 cm 46 cm

53 cm (Standard)
60 cm (Tall)

34 cm x 32 cm

34 cm x 32 cm

7.5” (19 cm)

7.5” (19 cm)

7.1 kg

7.4 kg

120 kg

120 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Mini (V4206R46)

Standard/Tall (V4210-R)

HANDLE HEIGHTINTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH

76 - 90 cm (Standard) 
83 - 96 cm (Tall)

Revo Side Folding Walker/ Rollator

Extremely lightweight walker has a
cross bar design

Compact & Easy to Fold and lift

Multi Height Adjustable Handles

Comes with cane holder

Features:

Reversible & Comfortable Folding
Back Rest

Easy Adjustable Hand Brakes

Suitable for Indoor and Outdoor

PRODUCT CODE

PCC4505 61 cm 67 cm 44 cm 79 - 98 cm 59 cm 44 cm x 23 cm 7.5” (19 cm) 6.8 kg 150 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL
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ROLLATOR / WALKER - OUTDOOR

Redgum Compact Side Folding Seat Walker

Ergonomically designed

Single hand, side folding action for
easy storage

Lightweight aluminium construction
and powder coated �nish

Soft operation hand brake

Features:

11.5cm wide padded backrest

Removable vinyl bag �tted

Walking stick holder

20cm / 8 ‘ castor wheels

PRODUCT CODE

SRRG4401 63 cm 69 cm 47 cm 81 - 90 cm 58 cm 43 cm x 22 cm 8” (20 cm) 8.2 kg 136 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Aspire Vogue Lightweight Walker

Features:

Luxury look and feel

Locks when folded

Advanced locking handbrakes

Unbreakable TPE super soft wheels

Minimised storage space with folded 
width 220 mm

Removable utility bag

New wider curved backrest

Cane holder attachment included

Frame weight is minimal functional weight

Unit weight includes accessories, bag 
and backstrap

PRODUCT CODE

66 cm 58 cm 44 cm 81 - 94 cm 46 cm x D 24.5 cm 8” (20 cm) 6.5 kg 150 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWLHANDLE HEIGHT

Red (WAF705310RE)
Champagne (WAF705310CH)

Leopard (WAF705310LE)

SEAT HEIGHT

52 cm

Aspire Vouge Carbon Fibre

Extremely lightweight 5 kg walker
has a cross bar design

Luxury European Look and Feel 

Removable Utility Bag

Lockable Hand breaks

Features:

Unbreakable TPE Super Soft Wheels

Folded Width: 225mm

Seat Depth: 190mm

Wheel Size: 8 inches

PRODUCT CODE

60 cm

61 cm

61 cm

64 cm

64 cm

65 cm

44 cm

44 cm

44 cm

81 - 94 cm

81 - 94 cm

81 - 94 cm

50 cm

53 cm

62 cm

44 cm x 24 cm

44 cm x 24 cm

44 cm x 24 cm

8” (20 cm)

8” (20 cm)

8” (20 cm)

4.7 kg

5 kg

5.2 kg

150 kg

150 kg

150 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Small – Sapphire (WAF705340)

Medium - Black (WAF705350)

Tall - Candy Red (WAF705360) 
Tall - Emerald Green (WAF705370)

HANDLE HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE

www.ableme.com.au
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ROLLATOR / WALKER - OUTDOOR

Latitude Carbon Fibre Walker

Features:

Powder coated Black CARBON FIBRE 
frame

4 x 9” wheels 

Flexible curved backrest

Lockable hand brakes

Compact (Concertina) folding main frame 
& cross bar allows for easy transport

Width between handgrips: 48 cm

Folded width: 22 cm

Includes bag

PRODUCT CODE

PCPlatitude-C-M 60 cm 69 cm 44 cm 74 - 89 cm 57 cm 41 cm x 20 cm 9” (22.80 cm) 6.2 kg 130 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Trust Let's Move Rollator

Features:

Easily folds to be self-standing with a compact footprint measuring 8 by 25.6 inches.

Lightweight, 12 pound frame is easy to load and unload, and supports 350 pounds.

Includes a detachable fabric bag to securely transport personal items.

Ergonomic handles can be easily adjusted from 30.5 to 36 inches.

8-inch wheels glide across outdoor surfaces; use when traveling, running errands, 
or getting around the house.

PRODUCT CODE

HMLM202 57 cm 64 cm 40 cm 79 - 93 cm 60 cm 40 cm x 16 cm 8” (20 cm) 5.9 kg 130 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Trust Let's Go Out Rollator

Comfortable rubber grips

Has soft Seat and detachable backrest. 

Comes with a textile basket that can
be palced under seat for storage.

It has cross folding system, easy to fold
and stands folded.

Features:

Breake may be used to park rollator

It’s light, smooth and very easy to
operate. 

Large Wheels with spring system to
compensate for stiff joints, ideal for
outdoor use.

Includes Bag and Backrest

PRODUCT CODE

57 cm 64 cm 41 cm 78 - 93 cm 59 cm 40 cm x 17 cm 8” (20 cm) Rear 
9.6” ( 24.5 cm) Front 6.5 kg 130 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Black (HM0120)
Beige (HM0150)

PRODUCT CODE HANDLE HEIGHTINTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH

www.ableme.com.au
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ROLLATOR / WALKER - OUTDOOR

Trust Let's Fly Rollator

Seamless weld-free cast aluminium structure

Ergonomically designed rubber handles with raised front 

Built-in rubber suspension system

Locking mechanisms when folded

Extremely light, weighing just 6.8kg

Features:

PRODUCT CODE

58 cm 65 cm 42 cm 80 - 90 cm 59 cm 40 cm x 17 cm 6.9 kg 120 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

White (HM0220)
Red (HM0250)

PRODUCT CODE HANDLE HEIGHTINTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH

9.6” Front
8” Rear

Trust Let's Shop Rollator

Features:

The lightweight frame easily folds for convenient transport and storage

Has clasp to keep rollator from opening up

Comes with a water-resistant & insulated storage bag for groceries or other items

The rear locking brake system is built into the ergonomically shaped handles

Rubber handles are adjustable between 76 - 95 cm

Comes with a spacious 25L capacity shopping bag at no extra cost

PRODUCT CODE

HMLS502 56 cm 62 cm 42 cm 76 - 95 cm 59 cm 40 cm x 18 cm 8” 7.85 kg 130 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Redgum Cross Over 2 in 1 Rollator

Features:

Converts to a transit wheelchair

Aluminium construction

Top quality powder coated �nish

Side folding action

Soft operation hand brake

115mm wide padded backrest

Removable swing away leg rests �tted

Walking stick holder �tted as standard

Wheelchair is designed for short 
Distance ONLY

Colours: Blue, Red and White

PRODUCT CODE

SRRG4408 60 cm 66 cm (Excluding the 
Leg Rest: 100 cm)

44 cm 89 - 100 cm 57 cm 44 cm x 31 cm 8” 9.45 kg 120 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

www.ableme.com.au
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ROLLATOR / WALKER - OUTDOOR

Large 7.5” wheels with wheel locks

Fold down footrests make 
transporting a patient easy

Wheelchair is designed for short 
Distance ONLY

DAYS 2 in 1 Rollator

Features:

Locking, easy-to-use loop style brakes

Padded seat with easy-folding system

This DAYS – 2 in 1 Transit Rollator combines the features of a Walker / Rollator and a 
Transit / Transport Chair into one until. You can use it as a deluxe four wheeled rollator 
by itself or when you are tired you can just simply engage the �ip down footrest and 
converted into a transit chair and allow your carer to push you around.

PRODUCT CODE

DAYS-2in1-RED 59 cm 60 cm 44 cm 84 - 97 cm 55 cm 59 cm x 60 cm 7.5” 8.35 kg 160 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

www.ableme.com.au
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FOREARM WALKERS / OTHER

Rollator Tutor

Features:

Allow the user to remain in an upright 
position. 

The forearm padded cuffs of this 
rollator tutor are fully adjustable in both 
lateral and vertical positions. 

The powder coated Silver steel frame 
is suitable for both indoor and outdoor 
use.  

It also includes front hook on basket.

The walker features a seat and cable 
brakes. 

4 x solid 8" wheels

Loop style lockable Hand brakes

It also includes a front hook basket 
and tray

PRODUCT CODE

PCV4300AGA 58 cm 70 cm 35 cm 97 - 112 cm 58 cm 37 cm x 22 cm 7.5” 14 kg 100 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Aspire Vogue Forearm Walker

Features:

Smart Posture System

Luxury look and feel

Lightweight and ergonomic design

Locks when folded - makes 
transportation and storage easier

Advanced locking handbrakes

TPE super soft wheels

Smooth height adjustment that 
automatically locates to pre-set heights, 
making adjustment simple and accurate.

PRODUCT CODE

AWAF705400 60 cm 64 cm 32 cm 90 - 117 cm 62 cm 45 cm x 24cm 8” 19.4 kg 150 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Aluminium Knee Walker with Handbrakes

Features:

Aluminum powder coated frame

Compact & Easy to fold

Padded contoured knee rest

Multi height adjustable platform

Adjustable handle bar height

Left + Right hand dual locking brake 
system

4 x solid 8” wheels

Lockable hand brakes

Anti slide hand grips

Strong lightweight construction

Walking stick holders

Large wheels for excellent mobility + 
stability

PRODUCT CODE

RG30KW 42 cm 80 cm 79 - 91 cm 42 - 52 cm 62 cm x 28 cm 18 cm x 37 cm 8” (19 cm) 12 kg 130 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH KNEE PLATFORM
HEIGHT FOLDED WIDTH KNEE PLATFORM

SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWLHANDLE HEIGHT

www.ableme.com.au
03 9557 9038
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BARIATRIC

Mack Rollator

Features:

4 x Solid 8” wheels

Lockable hand brakes

Width between handgrips: 52 cm

Detachable folding curved padded 
backrest

Heavy duty aluminium frame

Padded seat for comfort

Handy removeable shopping basket

Includes a basket in front of the rollator

PRODUCT CODE

C4205CGR 66 cm 58 cm 52 cm 87 - 99 cm 49 cm 42 cm x 32 cm 8” 9 kg 150 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Mini Mack Rollator

Features:

4 x Solid 8” wheels

Lockable hand brakes

Width between handgrips: 52 cm

Detachable folding curved padded 
backrest

Heavy duty aluminium frame

Padded seat for comfort

Handy removeable shopping basket

Includes a basket in front of the rollator

PRODUCT CODE

PCC4205R 66 cm 58 cm 52 cm 74 - 85 cm 49 cm 42 cm x 32 cm 8” 9 kg 150 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

Mighty Mack Rollator - SWL 225KG

Features:

4 x Solid 8” wheels

Lockable hand brakes

Width between handgrips: 59 cm

Detachable folding curved padded 
backrest

Extra wide seat

Seat with built-in seat pad

Handy removable shopping basket

Includes a basket in front of the rollator

PRODUCT CODE

PCC4216R 66 cm 58 cm 59 cm 76 - 91 cm 54 cm 51 cm x 35 cm 8” 12 kg 225 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

www.ableme.com.au
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FOREARM WALKERS / OTHERBARIATRIC

Aspire Vogue Adventure Walker

Features:

Heavy-duty frame and wider seat provide enhanced support for users up to 200kg.

European Design offers personalised height adjustment, promoting correct posture.

Large Multi-Terrain Wheels for durability and stability on and off road.

Ergonomic Handbrakes lock for improved user safety and stability.

Detachable Storage Bag carries up to 5kg of essentials.

PRODUCT CODE

WAF705450 70 cm 76 cm 52 cm 90 - 103 cm 51 cm 53 cm x 23 cm 9” Rear 
11” Front 10 kg 200 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH INTERNAL HANDLE 
TO HANDLE WIDTH HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT HEIGHT SEAT SIZE WHEEL SIZE WEIGHT SWL

www.ableme.com.au
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WALKING FRAME

British Walking Frame

Features:

Height adjustable

Legs are �nished with non-slip rubber 
ferrules for comfort and security

General purpose lightweight aluminium 
walking frame 

Plastic moulded hand grips

Front wheels & rear ski’s optional to 
allow user to push frame rather than 
lift

Standing width between frame: 48 cm

Designed to replace rear rubber tips/ferrule used on walking frames

Helps the frame to slide easily indoors

Sold as a pair

PRODUCT CODE

62 cm

62 cm

62 cm

55 cm

55 cm

55 cm

5’ 0” – 5’ 5”

5’ 3” – 5’ 8”

5’ 8” – 6’ 1”

72 – 80 cm

79 – 86 cm

84 – 91 cm

48 cm

48 cm

48 cm

2.5 cm

2.5 cm

2.5 cm

2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

127 kg

127 kg

127 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH APROX USER
HEIGHT

RUBBER 
TIP/FERRULE

SWLWEIGHT

Small / Youth (BE3621)

Medium / Adult (BE3622)

Large / Adult Tall (BE3623)

PRODUCT CODE HANDLE HEIGHT STANDING WIDTH 
BETWEEN FRAME

British Walking Frame Ski's (25.4 mm)

PRODUCT CODE PC1022025.4 PRODUCT CODE BE3624

This British Walking Frame Wheels �ts our British Walking frame

Wheels: 5” Front Castor (120mm Radius)

Sold as a pair

British Walking Frame – Wheels ONLY (Pair)

Deluxe Walking Frame

Features:

Lightweight design but robust with 
aluminium frame

Adjustable height legs 

It can be Folded, by using a simple 
press down button

It has a high cross bar for over toilet use

It has a steel cross bar for strength

Rubber hand grips

Front wheels & rear ski’s optional to 
allow user to push frame rather than lift. 

PRODUCT CODE

57 cm 46 cm 4’ 9” – 6’ 2” 76 – 94 cm 50 cm 2.8 cm 2.5 kg 136 kg

OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH APROX USER
HEIGHT

RUBBER 
TIP/FERRULE

SWLWEIGHT

PC10184

PRODUCT CODE HANDLE HEIGHT STANDING WIDTH 
BETWEEN FRAME

Designed to replace rear rubber tips/ferrule used on walking frames

Helps the frame to slide easily indoors

Sold as a pair

Deluxe Walking Frame Ski's (26.6 mm)

PRODUCT CODE PC1022025.4 PRODUCT CODE BE3624

This Deluxe Walking Frame Wheels �ts our Deluxe Walking frame

Wheels: 128mm Radius

Sold as a pair

Deluxe Walking Frame – Wheels ONLY (Pair)

www.ableme.com.au
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WALKING FRAME

EZ Fold N Go Walker

Features:

Worlds Smallest Folding Walker – For 
stress-free traveling

Easy-Fold Technology

Maneuverable

Easy-Glide Feet

Touch-Height Adjustment

Lifetime Guarantee

Folds in seconds with the lift of a
�nger

Folds 4x smaller for easy travelling

Fits through tight spaces and narrow 
doorways

Supports you while walking

Stander EZ Fold N Go Walker Replacement Glides / Skis

Features:

Replacement Ski Glides for the Stander EZ Fold N’ Go Walker and Able Life Space 
Saver Walker 2.0

Item Weight: 0.14 kg

Product Dimensions: 2.5 X 1.5 X 3.0 Inches

PRODUCT CODE

54.61 cm 64.77 cm 45.72 cm 6” 3.4 kg 180 kg

OPEN DEPTH OPEN WIDTH OPEN HANDLE WIDTH WEIGHT SWLWHEELS

MM55006 (Black Walnut)
MM55007 (Regal Rose)
MM55008 (Cobalt Blue)

PRODUCT CODE

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT COLLAPSED DIMENSION PACKAGE DIMENSIONS CASE DIMENSIONS

32” x 38.5” for users 4’ 10” to 6’8” 36” H x 5.25” W x 8” D 36.25” L x 8.5” W x 6” H, 8 lbs 37.25” L x 9.5” W x 19.25” H, 28 lbs

PRODUCT CODE MM56004

www.ableme.com.au
03 9557 9038

451 Centre Rd, Bentleigh VIC 3204
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WALKER & ROLLATOR ACCESSORIES

Mobility Cup Holder for Walker, Wheelchair, Scooter

Mobility Cup holder has a largest base which accommodate 
3" base, has best clamp for maximum grip and a solid body that 
attaches securely for your drink.

SRSE-020

Mobility Phone Holder for Walker, Wheelchair, Scooter

Mobility Telephone Holder with super strong multi adjust Claw. 
Easy to attach / adjust and re-postion. Adjusts to take most 
mobile phone sizes.

SRSE-022

Rollator Walking Stick Holder

This Rollator Walking Stick Holder is a simple device �tted to 
Rollator frames designed to hold walking sticks. Clamp size to 
suit 19mm and 22mm.

HM730947

15

Walker / Rollator Oxygen Holder

This Walker / Rollator oxygen Holder can be  easily attaches to 
the walker under the seat to provide mobile storage for an 
oxygen bottle. Maximum oxygen bottle diameter: 117mm Size CH 

PC10283-33

This Rollator bag comes with a black vinyl, its  designed to �t 
under seat of 4 wheeled Rollator. to install this rollator bag, just 
simple press stud connection to frame.

PCV4206RT02A4A

Vinyl – Four wheel Rollator Bag

Carry Bag with Handles to suit Redgum Compact 
Side Folding walker

RG4401CB

Carry Bag with Handles

Replacement bag to �t tri-wheeled rollator (3 Wheel 
Walker / Rollator Bag ONLY). 
Attaches to frame with stud clips.

SRSE414

Tri Walker Bag – Replacement Vinyl Bag ONLY

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

www.ableme.com.au
03 9557 9038
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WALKING STICKS
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Days Folding Walking Stick Airgo – Offset Handle Walking Stick

Silver 
(SRRG3020)

Bronze
(PC10121)

Floral
 (PMDAYS-P193)

Blossom
  (PMDAYS-P081)

Paisley
(PMDAYS-P678)

Leopard
(PMDAYS-P554)

Pastel
(PMDAYS-P198)

Black
(PC10121BL)

Blue
(HM730442)

Black
(HM730444)

Charcoal
(HM730446)

Coral
(HM730452)

Floral
(HM730456)

Airgo Comfort-Plus – Folding Walking Stick

Blue
(HM730490)

Black
(HM730491)

Charcoal
(HM730492)

Olive
(HM730493)

Coral
(HM730495)

Wooden Swan Head Handle Walking Stick
(APC10109)1

Crook Handle Aluminium Walking Stick
(PC10080SL)2

Walking Stick T Handle Soft Grip (PCB2015) 3

Swan Neck Walking Stick (PC10100)4

Quad Large Base Walking Stick (SRRG5650) 5

Quad Small Base Walking Stick (PC10110) 6

7
Crook Quad Base Walking Stick with 
2 Handles (SRRGWS101) 

1 2 3 5 6 74

Burgundy
(HM730494)

Folding Walking Stick Soft Rubber Hand 

Grip Pearl Finish

Red
(SRRGWS301)

Olive
(SRRGWS302)

Dark Blue
(SRRGWS303)

Silver Grey
(SRRGWS304)

Aqua Blue
(SRRGWS305)

Black
(SRRGWS306)

www.ableme.com.au
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WALKING STICKS
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Soft Grip T Shape Handle Walking Stick

Blue Swirl 
(RCN0705BS)

Butter�y
(RCN0708BU)

Cyclone Green
 (RCN0705CG)

Floral Wash
(RCN0708FW)

Hibiscus Flower
(RCN0705HF)

Lavender Sketch
(RCN0708LS)

Petals
  (RCN0705PE)

Pink Marble
(RCN0705PM)

Floral Blue
 (RCN0708FB)

Floral Crimson
 (RCN0708FC)

Mocha
(RCN0705MO)

Paisley
(RCN0705PA)

Pretty Flower
(RCN0705PF)

Rose
(RCN0705ROSE)

Summer
(RCN0705SU)

Rise Walking Stick

Smoke Grey
(RGWS330)

Blue
(RGWS331)

Walking Stick with 

Silicone Handle

Orange
(RGWS341)

Dark Blue
(RGWS342)

Umbrella Walking Stick

Black (MM51046) Brown (MM51047)

Green (MM51048) Tan (MM51049)

Folding Hiking Stick – 

Single

Code: RGWS300

Black / Right Handle

(PC10107BL)

Silver / Right Handle

(MM51038)

Black / Left Handle

(PC10108BL)

Silver / Left Handle

(MM51039)

Walking Stick with Palm Grip

www.ableme.com.au
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WALKING STICKS
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Walking Stick with Seat

Walking Stick Accessories

Airgo Flex-Grip Cane Tip
 (HM735001)

Airgo Mini Quad Cane Tip
(HM780030)

Hugo Quad Cane Tip
(HM781030)

Alpha Quad Cane Tip
(MM52008)

Alpha Tri Leg Cane Tip
 (MM52007)

Folding Cane Nylon Bag (Black)
 (MM52011)

Magnetic Cane Holder
 (MWAA)

Alpha Cane Holder - Re�ective
 (MM52004)

Walking Stick Strap – Wrist Strap 
for Walking Stick

 (PC10150)

Black / 16mm (PC10037BLK)

Cane Rubber Tip

Black / 19mm (PC10034BLK)

Grey / 13mm (PC10036GRa)
Grey / 19mm (PC10034GR)
Grey / 25mm (10038GR)

Black (PC10158)

Walking Cane Holder (Frog)

White/Black (MM52003)

Lightweight folding walking stick with 
built-in seat

Supports up to 100 kg

Perfect for resting during walks

Ergonomic handle and comfortable seat

Easy to store and carry

Ideal for �at surfaces

Ta-Da Walking Stick Chair

Adjustable and lightweight aluminum 
construction

Provides support for those recovering 
from injuries or surgery

Padded underarm pads and hand grips 
for increased comfort

22mm Rubber Tip/ Ferrule

Durable design that can support up to 
136kg

SRRG3091

PRODUCT CODE

Black / Small (12082BL)

Black / Medium (12087BL)

Black / Large (12092BL)

Red / Small (12082RR)

Blue / Medium (12087OB)

Brown / Medium (12087BR)

Brown / Large (12092BR)

PRODUCT CODE

www.ableme.com.au
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CRUTCHES

Forearm Crutch

Features:

Universal hand-grip 

Lightweight aluminium tube

Dual adjustable height

USER HEIGHT

4’ 3” - 5’ 0”

4’ 7” - 5’ 5”

5’ 4” - 6’ 1”

5’ 6” - 6’ 3”

PRODUCT CODE

BE1070

BE1263

BE1265

BE1267

Forearm Crutch with Anatomical Hand Grip

Features:

Aluminium construction 

Soft anatomical hand grip

It has dual adjustable height between
cuff & handle

Locknut mechanism

USER HEIGHT

4’ 11” - 5’ 8”

5’ 2” - 5’ 11”

5’ 6” - 6’ 3”

5’ 9” - 6’ 6”

PRODUCT CODE

BE10081S

BE10081M

BE10081L

BE10081XL

1419

Underarm Crutch

Features:
USER HEIGHT

4’ 0” - 4’ 6”

4’ 6” - 5’ 2”

 5’ 2” - 5’ 10”

5’ 10” - 6’ 6”

Adjustable and lightweight aluminum 
construction

Provides support for those recovering 
from injuries or surgery

Padded underarm pads and hand grips 
for increased comfor

22mm Rubber Tip/ Ferrule

Durable design that can support up to 136kg

PRODUCT CODE

BE3688

BE3667

BE3666

BE3665

Bariatric Underarm Crutch

Features:
USER HEIGHT

5’ 2” - 5’ 10”

5’ 10” - 6’ 6”

 

Powder coated steel crutches designed 
for the Bariatric user

Rubber tip/ferrule 22 mm

Product weight: 2.4 kg each

Maximum user weight: 249 kg

PRODUCT CODE

BE61314B

BE60314B

Children Elbow Crutch Elbow

This Children Elbow Crutch is a walking aids that �nished in a cheerful buttercup 
yellow colour. This Children Elbow Crutch is designed for children age range 4-7yrs, 
the height adjustable.  
Hand Grip Height : 406mm – 559mm.

PCBE1070PRODUCT CODE

www.ableme.com.au
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CRUTCHES
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smartCRUTCH

Features:

LARGE

24 - 32 cm

28 - 32 cm

166 - 185 cm 

96 - 126 cm

92 - 122 cm

140 kgs 

Transfer of weight to forearms result in less fatigued injury prevention

Less pressure on hands reduces pain, discomfort or blistering

Mitigates the potential of pinched or damaged nerves.

Improves posture and gait resulting in less pain or fatigue.

Allows freedom of hands while still providing support.

A variety of colours to suit personal style.

MEDIUMSMALLSPECIFICATION

1 kgWeight of Single Crutch

22 - 25 cm19 - 23 cmForearm Length Range

28 - 32 cm21 - 24 cmCircumference Range of Cuff

166 - 185 cm 

86 - 120 cm 

82 - 116 cm 

140 kgs 

156 - 185 cm 

76 - 118 cm 

72 - 115 cm 

140 kgs 

Height Ranges for user with length of
lower leg used at that range

Elbow Height Range at 20°- 60° Angle Setting

Elbow Height Range at 60° – 90° Angle Setting

User Weight Limit – NON-Weight Bearing Use

120 kgs 120 kgs 120 kgs User Weight Limit – Weight Bearing Use 
(for Stability & Balance)

1 kg 1 kg

Please call us to help you with size

www.ableme.com.au
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CRUTCHES ACCESSORIES
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Sherpa Stick/Crutch Tip

Sold as a single item it has a tapered base angle that �exes to 
suit walking surfaces.

Crutch Tip – One Pair

This Crutch tip is a Replacement to �t 22 mm diameter tubing. 
The Base of the crutch tip is 44mm and Height is 55mm. Comes 
in two colour, Grey and Tan.

PRODUCT CODE

HZ2230 (19mm) HZ1980 (25mm)HZ1950 (22mm)

PRODUCT CODE

PC10031T (Tan)PC10031G (Grey)

Premium replacement rubber tip with air-sprung suspension for 
comfort and stability on all terrains, enhancing grip and 
cushioning for con�dent use with walking aids.

Sold as a replacement bottom for the FlexyFoot, to be used with 
the Flexyfoot Tip. First-time buyers need to purchase the full 
Flexyfoot Tip with attachment and tip included.

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

Flexyfoot Tip Flexyfoot Tip Replacement

Flexyfoot19 (19mm) Flexyfoot22 (22mm) Flexyfoot Tip Replacement

Underarm Crutch Hand Grip

This Underarm Crutch Hand Grip ts onto most standard 
Underarm Crutches, it made with a latex free material, Comes in 
Tan colour. This Underarm Crutch Hand Grip is sold as a pair.

Crutch Tip – One Pair

This Underarm Crutch Pad ts onto most standard Underarm 
Crutches, it made with a latex free material, Comes in Tan 
colour. This underarm Crutch pad is sold as a pair.

PRODUCT CODE

PC10060G (Grey) PC10060 (Tan)

PRODUCT CODE

PC10050G (Tan)PC10050 (Grey)

Genuine lambskin crutch cover with Velcro fastening. Reduces 
underarm rubbing, absorbs sweat, and relieves pressure. Fits 
standard 20cm crutches; custom sizes available on request. 

Sheepskin covers for the handle of crutches. 10cm wide x 14cm 
long. Velcro fastening. Available in gold, ivory, dark grey or black. 
Custom sizes also available.

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

Underarm Crutch – Lambskin Covers Lambskin Crutch Handle Covers

LCCC- Dark Green (Dark Green) CrutchCoversGREY (Grey) LCCHR

www.ableme.com.au
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Deluxe Transit Wheelchair

Lightweight Aluminium Construction 
Powder Coated Folding Frame

Fold Down Back Rests

Lift up Armrests

Features:

HANDLE HEIGHT

19” - 49 cm 49 cm 97 cm 13.6 kg 100 kg 12 months

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH

Omega LA1 Lightweight Transit Wheelchair

Super Lightweight aluminium 
wheelchair is construction with 
powder coated folding frame

Padded seat

8" rear wheels, attendant brakes

Handy rear storage pocket

Features:

Easy operate lever swing away leg rests

Manual brake on the rear wheels

Easy to fold for travel or storage

Colours: Light Blue (MM61002) or Red
(Mm61004) 

HANDLE HEIGHT

18” - 46 cm 47 cm 92 cm 9.3 kg 125 kg 12 months

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH

Light Blue (MM61002) 

Red (MM61004) 

Padded and Removable Arm Rests

12" Rear PU Tyres

8" Front Rubber Tyres

Hard Wearing Nylon Upholstery

Swing Away Leg Rests

Attendant Rear Control Hand brakes

Manual Brake on the Rear Wheels

Seat Belt Fitted

Rear Storage Pocket on Backrest

WHEELCHAIRS

Blue (SRRG19HBD-BLUE) 

Red (SRRG19HBD-RED) 

Crystal 2.0 Wheelchair

HANDLE HEIGHT

18” - 45 cm 50 cm 92 cm 12.3 kg 110 kg 12 months

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH

RG18B

7 " Front Rubber Tyres

Hard wearing nylon upholstery

Features:

Lightweight aluminium wheelchair is 
construction with powder coated 
folding frame

Padded Seat

24“ Solid Tyres

Handy rear storage pocket

Easy operate lever swing away leg rests

Manual brake on the rear wheels

Easy remove rear wheel

Available in Liquid Silver

1422

SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

www.ableme.com.au
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Breezy Basix2 Lightweight Manual Wheelchair

WHEELCHAIRS

074100-015 

074100-017 

074100-018 

16” - 43 cm

18” - 48 cm 

20” - 52 cm

19”

19”

19”

19” (adj. 18”- 20”)

19” (adj. 18”- 20”)

19” (adj. 18”- 20”)

14.9 kg

14.9 kg

14.9 kg

125 kg

125 kg

125 kg

12 months

12 months

12 months

Breezy P100 Power and Manual Wheelchair

40/45 cm 40 cm 86 cm
33.4kg

(without batteries)
120 kg 12 monthsBreezyP10018" 

Features:

Durable and reliable aluminium parts

Easy to use features

Adjustable seat depth, armrests and 
70° hangers and angle

Adjustable footplates ensure a 
perfect �t

Comfortable tension adjustable 
backrest

Crash tested

Comes with Anti Tip Wheels

Half folding backrest

Foldable & compact easy remove rear
wheels

Features:

Hybrid – Two in One, Power or Manual

Flip back armrests

Swing away & detachable footrests

Lithium Ion Batteries for longer life 
expectancy

Versatile for indoor & outdoor use

Back Pouch for convenient storage

Australian Standards Tested

Jade Manual Wheelchair

50 cm 90 cm 14.7 kg 110 kg 12 months

Features:

8” Front rubber castors

Hard wearing nylon upholstery

Easy to operate swing away leg rests

Manual brake on rear wheels

Lightweight steel construction

Powder coated folding frame

Padded arm rests

Lift up armrests

24” removable solid rear tyres

SRRG18SD 18” - 46 cm

1423

HANDLE HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

HANDLE HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

HANDLE HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY
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Mobility Cup Holder for Walker, Wheelchair, Scooter

Mobility Cup holder has a largest base which accommodate 
3" base, has best clamp for maximum grip and a solid body that 
attaches securely for your drink.

SRSE-020

Mobility Phone Holder for Walker, Wheelchair, Scooter

Mobility Telephone Holder with super strong multi adjust Claw. 
Easy to attach / adjust and re-postion. Adjusts to take most 
mobile phone sizes.

SRSE-022

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSORIES
1424

Wheelchair Cup Holder

Plastic drink holder with a plastic bottom tray and a wire holder.
Bolts on to a 22mm (7/8”) frame.
Folds up when not in use.

YDL705

The Wheelchair Rear Bag is a durable and spacious storage 
solution designed to attach to the back of a wheelchair.

AE-Wheelchair Bag-Rear

Wheelchair Bag – Rear

Dual foam base with an upper layer of memory foam
Designed to relieve pressure build-up when seated
Washable soft vinyl cover
450mm (W) x 430mm (D) x 80mm (H)
DVA Approved

MM22002

PU foam cushion
Comfort & support with cooling gel bag insert
Nylon & vinyl waer resistant cover (black/grey)
465mmW x 405mmD x 80mmH
DVA Approved

MM22003

Wheelchair Cushion – Dual Layer Wheelchair Cushion – PU & Gel

Wheelchair Side Multifunctional Armrest Organiser Bag

This Multi-pockets design can store more items with zipper design for easy opening
Fluorescent strip design makes it safer to travel at night
Protects contents against moisture and dirt
Water resistance

Blue (AE - Side Wheelchair Bag-Blue)

Black (AE - Side Wheelchair Bag-Black)

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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RAMPS

Raven Threshold Rubber Ramps

Slip resistant recycled rubber

Quick and easy to install

Stay-put anti-slip ramps suitable for interior and exterior use

Lower cost that cement or metal plate

2 sizes available: 25 mm Height and 50 mm Height

Features:

AXTR025.1010

AXTR050.1140

2.5 cm

5 cm

101 cm

114 cm

20 cm

40 cm

4 kg

10 kg

RISE WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

Threshold Access Ramp

Lightweight aluminium with a non slip high traction surface

Designed for doorways access

Easy to carry and set up

Holes in each top corner for securing purposes

Features:

AXTR025.1010 2.5 cm 30 cm 72.5 cm 2 kg 270 kg

RISE LENGHT WEIGHT SWLWIDTH

Portable Ramp

Portable aluminum ramp

Available in different sizes

Suitcase design carry handle

270 weight capacity-extra solid 
unobrussive under side hinge

Features:

Angle adjustable lips

Ideal for home or travel

Ideal for wheelchair, walker, scooter or 
power chairs

MQWR02-02

3 ft

4 ft

5 ft

6 ft

7 ft

8 ft

SIZE SIZE

2 ft

MQWR02-03

MQWR02-04

MQWR02-05

MQWR02-06

MQWR02-07

MQWR02-08

1425

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE
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RAMPS

Telescopic Ramp with Non-Slip Grip Surface

Easy to extend function with non slip grip surface

Internal Width of the thread is 15 cm

Extends up to 6 foot

Distributed weight capacity 270 kg

Features:

RAM70 106 cm 180 cm 19 cm 3.5 kg

MIN LENGTH WIDTH WEIGHT

1426

MAX LENGTHPRODUCT CODE
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SHOWER / BATH AIDS

Aspire Shower Stool

Steel, corrosion-resistant frame

Height adjustable removable seat

Armrests for stability and to assist transfer

Features:

Easy to clean

Non-slip rubber stoppers

12 months175 kgBTS119000 37.5 cm 47 - 65.5 cm

PRODUCT CODE BETWEEN ARMS

49.5 cm 3.8 kg

SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY 

Shower Stool – SWL 160KG

Constructed from powder coated aluminium, the material offers superior corrosion 
resistance.

Blow moulded plastic seat with drain holes: Width 40 cm Depth 33 cm

Adjustable Seat Height: 46 cm – 59 cm (25 mm increments)

Non – slip Rubber Tips: 28 mm

Additional height increments on one leg – Accommodates uneven surfaces

Features:

PCP10511CA 32 cm 48 - 53 cm 12 months160 kg54 - 59 cm

PRODUCT CODE SEAT DEPTH SEAT HEIGHT ARM REST SWL WARRANTY 

Space Saver Corner Shower Stool

Easy to assemble – NO tools required

Patented clip in leg attachment system

Adjustable in height with Sure Lock Adjustment

Improved leg tips for excellent stability

Features:

Lifetime warranty against corrosion

SRRG553 39.5 cm 49 - 61.5 cm 12 months1.5 kg 130 kg

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY 

www.ableme.com.au
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SHOWER / BATH AIDS

AquaSense Round Shower / Bath Stool

Fits practically anywhere! (Especially for shower enclosures and narrow bath tubs) 
– 18" x 18" Foot Print

Height Adjustability for proper �t & comfort: 5 levels of adjustability

Slip resistant textured stool surface

Clearance from 15" to 20" (38cm to 51cm)

Features:

Corrosion Resistant Aluminum Frame for increased durability

Sturdy rubber tips

Easy Tool-Free Assembly: 5 knobs (it can be assembled in 5 minutes)

Ultra-small retail box with carry handle

HM770514 33 cm 38 - 51 cm 12 months2.6 kg 113 kg

SHOWER / BATH AIDS
1428

Delta S34 Shower Stool

With a cushioned PU swivel seat

Height adjustable aluminium legs

Slip resistant rubber feet/tips

Includes under seat storage shelf

Features:

No tools required for assembly

MM10007 35 cm 42 - 52 cm 12 months3 kg 125 kg

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY 

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY 
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SHOWER / BATH AIDS
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Aspire Shower Chair

Safe Working Load (SWL) of 200kg tested to AS/NZS39737:2009

Contoured plastic seat with drainage holes and windows - Provides postural 
support, improves drainage and reduces skin adhesion

Height adjustable legs - Easy push button height adjustment for changing needs

Features:

Additional height increments on one leg - Accommodates uneven surfaces

All frames are individually treated for corrosion resistance

Raised armrests - Assist the user transferring on and off the chair

12 months200 kg57 cmBTS118000 51.2 cm 47 cm73.5 - 91 cm

Durable non-slip feet - Provide excellent grip and stability in wet conditions and a 
stainless steel washer within enhances durability

Heavy duty, reinforced frame accommodates very high SWL

3.4 kg

Shower Chair Aluminum – SWL 160 kg

One piece plastic moulded seat and backrest for added lumbar support 

Corrosion resistant internally and externally using galvanised tubing 

Allows for both cleanliness and comfort 

Armrests assist with safe and con�dent patient transfer on and off the chair

Features:

PCP5300A-R 55 cm 62 cm 44 - 56 cm 12 months3.3 kg 160 kg

Folding Shower Chair

Height adjustable

Folds neatly for transportation or where space is limited 

Cut away plastic seat to assist in personal cleaning 

Contoured seat and curved back for added support

Powder coated aluminium prevents rusting

Features:

RG9400 47 cm 55 cm 46 - 52.5 cm 12 months43 cm 100 kg

BASE DEPTH BASE WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

PRODUCT CODE OVERALL DEPTH OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL HEIGHT
WIDTH

BETWEEN ARMS
WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

PRODUCT CODE SEAT HEIGHT
WIDTH

BETWEEN ARMS
SWL WARRANTY
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SHOWER / BATH AIDS
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Space Saver Shower Chair

Easy to assemble – NO tools required.

Patented clip in leg attachment system. 

Adjustable in height with Sure Lock Adjustment. 

Rubber leg ends for stability and grip.

Lifetime warranty against corrosion.

Features:

SRRG555H 35.5 cm 15.5 cm 48.5 - 61 cm 12 months3.1 kg 130 kg

Bath Transfer Bench

Plastic seat and backrest provides non slip surface with holes for water drainage

Adjustable backrest and handle for left/right facing baths without using tools

Built-in dish and hand-held shower slot for user convenience

Features:

PCBE98309 80 cm 43 - 55 cm 12 months5 kg 136 kg

SEAT DEPTHPRODUCT CODE SEAT HANDLE SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

SEAT HEIGHTSEAT WIDTHPRODUCT CODE WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY
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SHOWER / BATH AIDS
1431

AquaSense Bath Safety Rail Steel

Non-marring rubber pads on all contact points for a solid yet bathtub-friendly grip.

Large adjustment knob offers a good grip and allows for easy, tool-free installation.

Two independent gripping surfaces allow this safety rail to adapt to a wide variety 
of tubs.

Features:

775757853505

Heavy-gauge, rust-resistant welded steel construction offers solid support.

Easy to clean, white vinyl coated surface.

PRODUCT CODE

AquaSense Bath Transfer Board with Handles

Designed to �t most bathtubs quickly and easily without the use of tools.

Solid handle for added security

Fits bathtub inner widths between 16" and 26¾”

Features:

775757704203

Quick and easy tool-free installation

Provides strong support for up to 150 kg (330 lbs)

PRODUCT CODE

Shower Mat / Bath Mat

Durable, fade resistant, transparent PVC mat designed to provide non slip surface

Grids allow for water drainage

Suction caps for safety

Size: 540 mm x 520 mm

Features:

Bath Mat (12739- R)

Shower Mat (12740- R)
PRODUCT CODE

Toe Washer / Toe Drier

Designed to assist people with limited �exibility for washing and drying between 
the toes.

Removable white towelling pad mounted on a 60cm plastic coated wire.

Built up plastic handle and also comes with a extra towelling pad.

Features:

PCAA1847PRODUCT CODE
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Homecraft Long Handled Sponge – Bendable

Made of extra soft non-irritating polyfoam that comes with plastic handle, the 
Homecraft bendable Long Handled Sponge �ts well in the hand. Making showering 
easy. The wire it comes with bends easily and perfectly into any shape of your choice. 
Thus making it easy to reach awkward areas. 61 cm long.

PMPAT-AA1831CY

Bath Sponge Long Handle 18"

This 18" length plastic handle bath sponge designed to increase the users reach 
when bathing.

PC10093

Shower Sandal Foot Scrubber

Features:

Requires No Bending or stretching to use.

Has small suction cups that a�x Easily to the shower �oor.

The Sandals cleans in-between toes, arch, heel, sides & Top of foot.

The Sandals gives Gentle Massages that Feels Invigorating.

Easy to keep clean and provides good Foot Hygiene.

HM80017

Cast and Bandage Arm Protector

This Cast and Bandage Arm protects water to get onto your cast or bandages while 
showering or bathing. This Cast and Bandage Arm protector has a latex free rubber 
diaphragm. the length of this cast and bandage arm protector is 55 cm long.

PC60781

Cast and Bandage Leg Protector

This Cast and Bandage leg protects water to get onto your cast or bandages 
while showering or bathing. This Cast and Bandage leg protector has a latex free 
rubber diaphragm. the length of this cast and bandage leg protector is 58 cm long.

PC60785

SHOWER / BATH AIDS
1432

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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TOILET AIDS

Splash Guard

Designed to direct waste directly into the Toilet bowl

This Splash Guard is designed to �t onto our Standard Over Toilet Frame

Features:

PC10780

1433

Over Toilet Frame SWL 160 kg

Compact flat pack for storage and transport

Quick and easy spring and button assembly system

Clip on injected moulded toilet seat

Galvanized frame internally and externally for superior corrosion resistance

Optional clip on splash guard and pan for easy conversion for use as commode

Features:

PC10539A 55 cm 45-57 cm 5 kg 110 kg 12 months

Commode Pan and Lid – White

Designed to �t onto our Standard over Toilet Frame

Includes lid and handle

Depth: 155 mm, Diameter: 260 mm

Features:

PC10399

Note: This product needs a Splash Guard to stay secure on the Standard Over Toilet Frame.

OVER TOILET FRAME ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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TOILET AIDS
1434

Designed with a lightweight Aluminium Construction 

Comes with a pearl white paint �nish 

Has a high grade rubber feet, with rust free �ttings

Can be easily Fold away for storage and has a easy Clean hygienic seat and lid

Comes with splash guard, toilet pan and lid

Foldable Over Toilet Frame/Commode

Features:

Home Care Commode

Safer and more convenient: For those with limited mobility

Can be used as a commode and raised toilet seat

Versatile: Multiple uses

Adjustable and comfortable and secure �t

Features:

Plastic armrests

Promotes user independence 

12 months5 kg 136 kgHM770315

Aspire Over Toilet Aid

Safe Working Load (S.W.L) of 175kg. Tested to AS/NZS3973.7:2009

Raised armrests – Assist the user transferring on and off the Over Toilet Aid

Height adjustable legs – Easy push button height adjustment for changing needs

Features:

Comfortable, contoured seat with clip on attachment – For easy assembly and 
cleaning. Padded seat available, sold separately (BTT145110)

All frames are individually treated for corrosion resistance

Removable, moulded splash guard provided – Easily removed for transport and 
cleaning

Additional height increments on one leg - Accommodates uneven surfaces

12 months175 kg43.5 cmBTT145000 37 cm 45 - 63 cm

SEAT DEPTH

46 cm 4.2 kg

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH BETWEEN ARMS SEAT HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

46 – 62 cm 12 months3.5 kg 100 kgSRRG8560 48 cm

SEAT DEPTHSEAT HEIGHTSEAT WIDTH

45 cm

WEIGHT SWL WARRANTYPRODUCT CODE

38.1 cm

SEAT DEPTH WEIGHT SWL WARRANTYPRODUCT CODE

37 - 52 cm40 - 55.2 cm

SEAT HEIGHTSEAT WIDTH
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TOILET AIDS
1435

41.5 – 56.5 cm 42 cm 12 months6.4 kg 100 kgMM13005 35 cm

Delta T14 Folding Commode

Steel frame & moulded armrests

Slip resistant rubber feet / tips

Height adjustable steel legs

Includes pan, lid & splash-guard

Features:

No tools required for assembly

User weight capacity of 100kg

Aspire Classic Bedside Commode

Available in Champagne or Slate Vinyl

Raised Padded Armrests, facilitate easier transfers and offers improved comfort

Easy Clean Vinyl Surfaces

Height Adjustable

Features:

Seat folds out of the way to access the toilet seat and commode bowl

Three-sided Shroud – Discreetly conceals bowl

35 cm 49 - 61.5 cm 47 cm 5.5 kg 125 kg 12 months
Slate (BEC045006) 

Champagne (BEC045005) 

Deluxe Commode

Beige upholstery  (Domestic)

Used within the bedroom environment

Complete with hinged seat, back, arms and skirt, to conceal the commode pan

Features:

39 - 52 cm 42 cm 12 months11 kg 160 kgPC4900 44 cm

Toilet seat height: 39 cm – 52 cm (25mm increments)

Width between arms:46 cm

SEAT DEPTHSEAT HEIGHTSEAT WIDTH WEIGHT SWL WARRANTYPRODUCT CODE

SEAT DEPTHSEAT HEIGHTSEAT WIDTH WEIGHT SWL WARRANTYPRODUCT CODE

SEAT DEPTHSEAT HEIGHTSEAT WIDTH WEIGHT SWL WARRANTYPRODUCT CODE
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TOILET AIDS
1436

97 – 104 cm 52.5 - 58 cm 12 months15.1 kg 136 kgBTC068010 46 - 61 cm

Aspire Aluminium Commode – Attendant Propelled

Ideal for in home and community use

Lightweight Aluminium design

Easy clean, padded seat, back and arms

Swing back comfort arms assist transfers

Features:

Bowl and carrier for improved infection control

Height adjustable, swing away footrests for optimal positioning and ease of 
transfers

SEAT HEIGHT

96 – 99 cm 57 - 58 cm 12 months15.1 kg 136 kgBTC068020 61 cm

Self Propelled Aluminium Commode Shower Chair

Powder coated aluminium �nish

Swing back comfort arms assist transfers

Height adjustable, swing away footrests for optimal positioning and ease of transfers

2x locking castors

Features:

Soft opening PU seat

Lightweight aluminium design

Toilet Safety Frame Free Standing

Fitted with plastic armrests

Width between armrests: 50 cm

Maximum user weight capacity: 114 kg

Features:

PC10535KD

PRODUCT CODE OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

SEAT HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL HEIGHT WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

PRODUCT CODE
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TOILET AIDS

Raised Toilet Seat with Arms

Swing-back arms assist with standing and sitting

3 height adjustment 2’ 4’ and 6’

Replaces existing toilet seat and secures easily to excising toilet

White Plastic construction allows for easy cleaning

Features:

PCC8310-A 42 cm 8-16 cm 6.6 kg 120 kg 12 months

Raised Toilet Seat with Lid

Adjustable rubber coated brackets clamp securely onto most toilets

Easy to attach and remove – great for travelling.

Maximum seat width: 35 cm, length: 39 cm

Easy-to-clean surface (Moulded plastic)

Easy tool-free installation

Features:

12 months

12 months

12 months

136 kg

136 kg

136 kg

2” - 5 cm 

4” - 10 cm 

6” - 15 cm 

BE67212L

BE67213L

BE67214L

1437

Aquasense Fixed Toilet Frame

Height adjustability for proper �t & comfort: 5 levels – 28’’ to 32’’ (71.1 cm to 81.3 cm)

Lightweight, corrosion resistant aluminum frame

Full length plastic armrests

Features:

Slip resistant textured surface on armrests

Sturdy rubber tips

54.6 – 62.2 cm 45.7 – 53.3 cm 12 months1.2 kg 113.4 kgHM770665 71.1 – 81.3 cm

ADJUSTABLE 
ARM HEIGHT OVERALL WIDTH

WIDTH
BETWEEN ARMS

Tool-free assembly (Buttons and Knobs)

Can be lifted to provide better access for cleaning

PRODUCT CODE SEAT HEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

PRODUCT CODE SEAT HEIGHTSEAT WIDTH WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT SWL WARRANTY
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TOILET AIDS
1438

Male and Female Urinal Bottle

Sturdy grip

Easy to clean and disinfect

Translucent bottle with measurement markings 

Can be used in several positions by bed ridden patients

Features:

HM760665 (Male) 1,000ml / 35.2 � oz

LIQUID CAPACITY

HM760657 (Female) 1,000ml / 35.2 � oz

PRODUCT CODE

MedPro Sitz Bath

Features:

HM760675

Portable plastic toilet seat for use after 
surgery, childbirth, or other medical 
procedures

Fits most standard toilet bowls

Includes tubing and a 2000cc water bag 

PRODUCT CODE

Made of durable plastic with contoured 
edges for comfort

Easy to clean and transport

MedPro Fracture BedPan

Ideal for immobile patients

Tapered end for easier placement

Plastic guard to prevent spills

Features:

HM760652

Built-in handles for easier handling

Made from plastic for easy cleaning

Lightweight and portable

PRODUCT CODE

MedPro Plastic BedPan

Features:

HM760645

Made from durable plastic for easy 
cleaning and maintenance

Contoured shape for added comfort

Lightweight and portable

Ideal for use in hospitals, nursing 
homes, and home care settings

Can be used by individuals with limited 
mobility

Discreet and easy to use

PRODUCT CODE
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TOILET AIDS
1439

Anti Spill Urinal Bottle

Leak-proof design

Holds up to 1 liter of urine

Can be used while sitting or standing

Opaque material ensures privacy

Features:

LIN3140AQ 

Wide mouth opening allows for easy 
cleaning

Integrated handle for convenient 
carrying

PRODUCT CODE

MedPro In�atable Rubber Invalid Ring

Convenient for home, car or workplace

Allows you to sit comfortably for long periods of time.

In�ation level can be adjusted to maximize comfort and the open center helps 
distribute weight evenly.

Made from heavy duty rubber with a metal air release valve.

Features:

HM745174 (16” / 40.6 cm)

HM745176 (18" / 45.7 cm)
PRODUCT CODE

Male Urinal Bottle - PCP

Designed to help prevent spills, it has a sturdy grip for easy handling.

Liquid capacity:  1,000ml / 35.2 � oz

A translucent bottle, which you could see measurement markings and measure 
liquid quantity.

Features:

10558PRODUCT CODE

Homecraft Male Urinal Bottle with Snap-On Cap

Wire nylon coated holding device

Designed to �t onto the side of your bed

Features:

PAT-AA2668

Lightweight, durable and easy to clean

Capacity: 1 L

PRODUCT CODE
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TOILET AIDS
1440

Female Adaptor - Fit AntiSpill Urinal Bottle

Speci�cally used to convert the Anti Spill Urinal Bottle into a female urinal

The moulded plastic is autoclavable for sanitising

Weight: 60g

Features:

LIN3141PRODUCT CODE

Urinal Bottle Holder

Wire nylon coated holding device

Designed to �t onto the side of your bed

Features:

PC9045PRODUCT CODE

Bottom Wiper – Homecraft

Ideal for those who have limited movement because of injury, age, disability, a 
medical condition such as arthritis, or any other reason.

Length: 265mm (10.5”)

Product Weight: 70g

Features:

PMPAT-AA2650PRODUCT CODE

Long Reach Comfort Wipe

Soft rubber top, non-slip ABS handle, more comfortable to use

The ergonomic handle makes it easy to grip and use

The 39.5cm length effectively extends the reach the user can reach when wiping 
from the front or back

Features:

PRODUCT CODE EY11526
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GRAB RAILS

Satin Stainless Steel Grab Rail

This Satin Stainless Steel Grab Rail provide security and safety in the bathroom, or 
anywhere support is required. This Satin Stainless Steel Grab Rail is designed with a 
32mm diameter for a comfortable grip, it comes with Concealed Fitting Satin 
Stainless Steel.  These grab rails are available in Satin, Knurled & Polished, Powder 
coated (Almond Ivory or White).

AXCS32300 

AXCS32600

AXCS32800 

AXCS321200 

32mm x 300mm

32mm x 600mm

32mm x 800mm

32mm x 1200mm

AXCS32450

AXCS32750

AXCS32900 

32mm x 450mm

32mm x 750mm

32mm x 900mm

SIZE

STAINLESS STEEL GRAB RAILS WITH CONCEALED FITTING SATIN

AXCS32300K

AXCS32600K 

32mm x 300mm

32mm x 600mm

AXCS32450K 32mm x 450mm

SIZE

KNURLED & POLISHED GRAB RAIL

AXCS32300AI 

AXCS32600AI 

32mm x 300mm

32mm x 600mm

AXCS32450AI 32mm x 450mm

SIZE

POWDER COATED – ALMOND IVORY GRAB RAIL

AXCS32300W 

AXCS32600W 

32mm x 300mm

32mm x 600mm

AXCS32450W 32mm x 450mm

SIZE

POWDER COATED – WHITE GRAB RAIL

1441

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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GRAB RAILS

Stainless Steel Grab Rail with Single Hole Exposed Flange

Single Hole Exposed �ange

Provide security and safety in the bathroom, or anywhere support is required

Features:

AXCS25300P 25mm x 300mm

SIZE

90 degrees Bend Toilet Grabrail

From time to time we all use the help Toilet grab rails. To that end we are only to 
happy to hold on to Grab rails if and when we need additional support.

Toilet grab rails are a necessary aid in any compliant public toilet and washroom 
facility. Furthermore, the use of ambulant toilet rails prevails in toilet cubicles at 
hotels, airport, shopping centres and many more. Toilet grab rails consist either of the 
90 degree or 40 degree style of rail. Selection of either one is a matter of preference, 
prescription or speci�cation.

*Compliant with AS1428.1-2009, if installed as per the provisions of the standard

EGT2A.10.SC 450mm x 450mm Reversible (left or right) 

SIZE

Portable Suction Grab Rails / Bars – Bridge Medical

This Portable Grab Bar can  installs and removes without any tools or professional 
installation costs.

HMBC201

HMBC500M

33 cm

48 cm – 61 cm

12 cm

12 cm

LENGHT SUCTION CUP DIAMETER

Bridge Medical™ Portable Suction Grab Bar – Single Grip

The 13" Portable Suction Grab Rails – Single Grip, our entry level �xed length Portable 
Grab Bar, installs and removes without any tools or professional installation costs. 
Don’t be fooled by low price imitation suction devices, our Grab Bars are Manufactured 
using the highest quality commercial grade rubber and are the strongest on the 
market today.

OPTION

Medium Telescoping Portable Grab Bar

Single Grip Portable Grab Rail

Bridge Medical™ Portable Suction Grab Bar – Telescoping Grip Medium

The Portable Suction Grab Rails – Telescoping Grip offers a unique extendable handle 
that allows the Portable Grab Bar to lengthen and shorten as necessary to adjust to 
the speci�c needs of the user.

1442

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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Conni Bed Pad with Tuck-In

Features:

INCONTINENCE

CCCD-100100-25-1 

CCD-100100-25-1WH

Mauve

White

CCCD-100100-25-1TV

CCD-100100-25-1CH

Teal Blue

Charcoal

COLOUR

1443

Conni Bed Pad – Reusable

Speci�c area coverage suitable for all mattress size 

Size: 85 cm x 95 cm

Waterproof and breathable

Features:

CCCD-085095-25-1

CCD-085095-25-1WH

Mauve

White

CCCD-085095-25-1TB

CCD-085095-25-1CH

Teal Blue

Charcoal

COLOUR

Soft stay-dry top layer 

Slim absorbent core holds a minimum of two full bladder voids over 8 hours

Fabric is comfortable and quiet; ensuring a restful night’s sleep

Extremely lightweight

Eliminates complete bedding changes

Quick and easy to launder

PRODUCT CODE

Wings for tucking under the mattress, suitable for single and king single beds 

Size: 100 cm x 100 cm

Waterproof and breathable

Soft stay-dry top layer 

Slim absorbent core holds a minimum of two full bladder  voids over 8 hours (2500mm)

Fabric is comfortable and quiet; ensuring a restful night’s sleep

Extremely lightweight

Eliminates complete bedding changes

Quick and easy to launder

PRODUCT CODE
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INCONTINENCE

Conni X-wide Reusable Bed Pad with Tuck-ins - 153 x 85

Suitable for Double & Queen size beds 

Waterproof and breathable

Soft stay-dry top layer

Features:

CXW-153085-25-1

CXW-153085-25-1WH

Mauve

White

CXW-153085-25-1TB

CXW-153085-25-1CH

Teal Blue

Charcoal

COLOUR

Slim absorbent core holds up to 2500ml over 8 hours 

Fabric is comfortable and quiet; ensuring a restful night’s sleep

Extremely lightweight

Conni Fitted Bed Pad Sheet

The Fitted Sheet holds the built-in Bed Pad securely in place 

Waterproof and breathable Bed Pad

Please note that the waterproof backing is only on the absorbent Bed Pad

Features:

CFBP-092188-00-1

CCMP-137188-00-1

Single 92 x 100cm

CFBP-107203-00-1

CFBP-153203-00-1 Queen 153 x 85cm

SIZE

Soft stay-dry top layer 

Bed Pad slim absorbent core holds up to 2500ml over 8 hours

Fabric is comfortable and quiet; ensuring a restful night’s sleep

King Single 107 x 100cm

Double 137 x 188cm

1444

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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Conni Chair Pads Small (48cms x 48cms)

Waterproof and breathable 

Soft stay-dry top layer

Slim absorbent core holds up to 600mls of �uid

Features:

CCD-048048-25-1

CCCD-048048-25-1P

Mauve

Tartan

CCCD-048048-25-1TB Teal Blue

COLOUR

Fabric is comfortable and quiet 

Absorbs �uid to protect furniture, wheelchairs, and cars

Extremely lightweight

1445
INCONTINENCE

Conni Chair Pads Large (51cms x 61cms)

Waterproof and breathable 

Soft stay-dry top layer

Slim absorbent core holds up to 600mls of �uid

Features:

CCD-051061-25-1

CCCD-051061-25-1P

Mauve

Tartan

CCCD-051061-25-1TB Teal Blue

COLOUR

Fabric is comfortable and quiet 

Absorbs �uid to protect furniture, wheelchairs, and cars

Extremely lightweight

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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Anti – Slip Floor Mat

Heavy-duty, super absorbent top and anti-slip nitrile rubber base

Designed to sit �rm and �at on the �oor to help prevent trips and allow frames and 
walkers to travel over safely

Serviceable colour hides moisture and stains

Easy to wash by hand or in a top-loading washing machine and dries quickly on the 
clothesline

Available in one size – 23.6" x 35.4" (60 x 90 cm)

Features:

99-060090-00-1

INCONTINENCE

Rubber Floor Mat - Anti Slip

Lightweight | Slip Resistant | Mildew & Mould Resistant | High resistance to heat, 
chemicals & chlorine

Fabric: Plush low pro�le, hard wearing carpet top

Backing: Black, non slip nitrile rubber

Washing Instructions: Simply hose down with water and mild disinfectant. Can be 
commercially laundered.

Features:

Small (60 x 90 cm)STAYMTNTBL90 Black

STAYMTNTBL150

STAYMTNTCH90

STAYMTNTCH150

Black

Charcoal

Charcoal

COLOURSIZE

Large (90 x 150 cm)

Small (60 x 90 cm)

Large (90 x 150 cm)

Waterproof Pillow Protectors

Soft; quiet; breathable and completely waterproof

NO PVC – Conni has eliminated PVC (vinyl) from all our products

Conni pillow protectors are rustle-free and will not become brittle

Features:

The waterproo�ng is an air-permeable PUL backing; maximising comfort and 
minimising the risk of allergies or skin irritations 

The waterproof pillow cover is washable and reusable. Machine wash and tumble 
dry on low heat or line dry.

Dimensions – 45cm  x 70cm

CCPC-5075-1

1446
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Medium

Large

X Large

XX Large

10091 (Black)

CON5701-2-G (Grey)

10022 (Black)

10020 (Grey)

10021 (Black)

10019 (Grey)

C5701 (Black)

10018 (Grey)

WAISTSIZE

85cm – 34”

90cm – 36”

95cm – 38”

101cm – 40”

INCONTINENCE

Mens Underwear – Kalven

Waterproof and breathable

Soft stay-dry top layer

Perfect for use after prostate surgery, the underwear provides the support needed 
during the postoperative phase

Designed for Light Bladder Leakage and Sports

Discreet, soft, comfortable and quiet

Quick and easy to launder

Features:

Medium

Large

X Large

XX Large

10011 (Black)

C5702 (Grey)

10013 (Black)

10014 (Black)

10015 (Grey)

10012 (Black)

10016 (Grey)

WAISTSIZE

85cm – 34”

90cm – 36”

95cm – 38”

101cm – 40”

Mens Underwear – Oscar

Standard �t front-opening undergarment popular for all ages

Made from cotton elastane, with a front opening and heavy duty elastic waist band

Perfect for use after prostate surgery, the underwear provides the support needed 
during the postoperative phase

Soft lining, absorbent up to the waistband front and back

Waterproof and breathable 

Machine washable and reusable for countless washes

Features:

1447
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INCONTINENCE
1448

Womens Conni Underwear – Classic

Waterproof and breathable

Soft stay-dry top layer

Comfort meets style with a cotton elastane cut, built-in absorbent pad, and 
generous hipster �t

Designed for Light Bladder Leakage, Postnatal Support, Sports and Light 
Menstruation

Features:

98 cm – 38”

103 cm – 40”

108 cm – 42”

113 cm – 44”

118 cm – 46”

123 cm – 48”

128 cm – 50”

133 cm – 52”

138 cm – 54”

WAISTSIZE

Fabric is comfortable and quiet 

Quick and easy to launder

Available in 3 colours

HIP

71 cm – 28” 

76 cm – 30” 

81 cm – 32” 

86 cm – 34” 

91 cm – 36” 

96 cm – 38” 

101 cm – 40” 

106 cm – 42” 

111 cm – 44” 

C5602

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

Do not use fabric softeners

Do not use bleach

Care Instructions:

Egosan Disposable pads – Pack of 30 (36” x 24”)

Extra protection whilst in bed or sitting in a chair (e.g. dining chair, recliner, 
wheelchair etc.)

Waterproof outer layer

Constructed of the purest cellulose

Non-woven hypoallergenic material

Ultra-fast absorption system for increased dryness

Features:

NUP6090

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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INCONTINENCE

Egosan Comfort Fit Pants Maxi – Night

Designed for active people with moderate to severe incontinence

Worn like normal underwear ensuring comfort, security and peace of mind at all 
times

Non-woven hypoallergenic material minimises skin irritation

Tear off sides and an adhesive fastening tab accommodate/allow for easy removal 
and disposal after use

Features:

Medium - Disposable Pullup Pants

Large

X-Large

NP320M

NP320L

NP320XL

SIZE

Double absorbing core for increased dryness 

Wetness indicator helps decide when to change pant

Soft elasticised leg and waist bands prevent leakage without compromising on 
comfort

Incontinence Pads – Men & Women

Discreet, soft, comfortable and quiet

Soft micro�bre lining rapidly absorbs and feels dryer

Speci�cally shaped for men and women

Styled to �t every day underwear, convenient and practical

Features:

38 cm

26 cm

CCD-MENINS-1 (Men)

CCD-WOMIN-1 (Women)

LENGHT

Designed for light incontinence

Our reusable incontinence pads are supplied in a twin pack with a convenient 
waterproof zip bag which �ts conveniently in a carry/hand bag.

Washable and reusable

Also suitable for faecal incontinence in both Men and Women if worn in reverse.

1449
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TopForm Lift Recline Chair

Australian Made with All Quality Components

Omega 1 lift Mechanism raises the footrest and lowers the back to a semi 
reclined position, then returns the person to an upright seating position 
and continues to lift the person upwards and forward to assist in standing.

Available in 5 sizes and can be Custom Made to suit individual needs.

Wall saver feature which allows the chair to sit 10cm from the wall.

Frames made from Tasmanian Oak and select pine.

5×8 gauge steel, no-sag springs for seat support.

2×11 gauge steel, no-sag springs (lumbar & mid back) 2x50mm elastic 
webbing (shoulders), jute webbing (top back).

3 pillowed back con�guration.

Foam made by Dunlop for the seat (EN 36-100 Enduro-Green) and 
back (A100-white).

Headrests contain Tontine Premium bonded ployester.

Can also come with Castors, which can allow chair to be moved easily 
for cleaning.

Each chair in the Topform Lift and Recline Chair in Ashley range is 
designed to suit a particular body shape and size, comes in either one 
motor or two motor.

Tall Maxi Medium Mini Petite

RECLINE CHAIR
1450

Petite

Mini

Medium

Maxi

Tall

47 cm

47 cm

50 cm

53 cm

54 cm

45 cm

49 cm

50 cm

52 cm

53 cm

44 cm

48 cm

48 cm

53 cm

54 cm

57 cm

60 cm

64 cm

68 cm

74 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

83 cm

83 cm

99 cm

102 cm

107 cm

117 cm

123 cm

CHAIR HEIGHTCHAIR WIDTHSEAT TO TOP
OF BACKSEAT WIDTHSEAT DEPTHSEAT HEIGHTSIZE RECOMMENDED

5’ or under
153 cm or under

5’ 0 to 5’ 3
153 cm to 160 cm

5’4 to 5’10
163 cm to 178 cm

5’11 to 6’2
180 cm to 188 cm

6’3 to 6’8
191 cm to 198 cm
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SUPPORT CHAIRS
1451

Low Back Support Chair

Ideal for use in the Kitchen, and post operatively where a basic height adjustable 
chair is recommended. 

Adjustable seat height 

Curved backrest for sitting comfort

Correctly positioned backrest gives Lumbar support

Flat seat ideal for post Hip surgery

Wide padded armrests

Features:

45 cm 45 - 58 cm 23 cm 50 cm 110 kg 12 monthsPC7405

Mid Back Support Chair

Has a multi purpose adjustable seat height chair offering greater lumbar support 
due to the increased backrest height. Can be utilized in all rooms of the household. 

Adjustable seat height 

Curved backrest for sitting comfort

Correctly positioned backrest gives Lumbar support

Flat seat ideal for post Hip surgery

Wide padded armrests

Features:

BACK HEIGHT

45 cm 46 - 58 cm 47 cm 50 cm 120 kg 12 months

PRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH

PC7404

SEAT DEPTH

Chair Utility Low Back Deluxe Wide – Bariatric

Manufactured 10 cm Wider than the standard Utility chair.

A multipurpose adjustable seat height chair generally used at the kitchen or 
dinning table.

Made from a powder coated steel frame combined with easy to clean vinyl.

Supplied with an increased seat thickness foam upholstery.

Features:

56 cm 46 - 58 cm 33 cm 50 cm 350 kg 12 monthsPCP7406DLXW

SEAT HEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

BACK HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT DEPTHSEAT HEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

BACK HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT DEPTHSEAT HEIGHT SWL WARRANTY
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SUPPORT CHAIRS

Aspire Classic Low Back Day Chairs

A versatile, low back orthopaedic chair.

Height adjustable legs – with easy push button adjustment for comfortable 
positioning and changing needs.  

Robust Powder Coated Steel Frames – Strong, durable and easy to clean.

Soft Padding –  Distributes pressure whilst simultaneously offering support 
surfaces for prolonged sitting comfort.

Non-Slip Tips – On chair legs provide stability whilst sitting or transferring.

Lightweight Design – lightweight yet sturdy design for easy manoeuvrability

Easy Clean – Vinyl upholstery.

Features:

46 cm

46 cm

43 - 60.5 cm

43 - 60.5 cm

44 cm

44 cm

44 cm

44 cm

160 kg

160 kg

12 months

12 months

Champagne Vinyl (CHP208000)

Slate Vinyl (CHP208005)

1452

Aspire High Back Classic Day Chair

Contoured High Backrest – With a slight recline angle provides superior postural 
support and opens hip positioning for comfort

Height adjustable legs – with easy push button adjustment for comfortable 
positioning and changing needs.  

Robust Powder Coated Steel Frames – Strong, durable and easy to clean.

Soft Padding –  Distributes pressure whilst simultaneously offering support 
surfaces for prolonged sitting comfort.

Non-Slip Tips – On chair legs provide stability whilst sitting or transferring.

Lightweight Design – lightweight yet sturdy design for easy manoeuvrability

Features:

49 cm

49 cm

42.5 - 61 cm 72 cm

72 cm

49 cm

49 cm

160 kg

160 kg

12 months

12 months

Champagne Vinyl (ACHP208050)

Slate Vinyl (CHP208055) 42.5 - 61 cm

BACK HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT DEPTHSEAT HEIGHT SWL WARRANTY

BACK HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE SEAT WIDTH SEAT DEPTHSEAT HEIGHT SWL WARRANTY
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BEDROOM AIDS

Over Bed Table

Table top can be tilted 30 degrees 

Laminated grey top with lip

Designed to provide a surface area for eating, drawing and other activities

Can be raised or lowered in in�nite settings

Swivel casters allow for easy maneuver ability

Has a “H” base provides security and stability

Can be locked securely and raised with the slightest upward pressure

Features:

HEIGHT

60 cm 40 cm 72 – 108 cm 10 cm 12 months

PRODUCT CODE LENGTH

PC10169P

CLEARANCE
UNDER BEDWIDTH

Days – Over bed Table

Height adjustable, suiting each user’s unique situation adaptable to beds of 
different sizes and heights

Durable Long Life Product

Perfect for Patients

Epoxy coated frame, providing a heavy-duty �nish

Made from vinyl

Waterproof 

Features:

80 cm 40 cm 71 – 105 cm 5 cm 12 monthsJAN-758KD

CASTOR WHEELS
HEIGHT

Backrest Support – Adjustable

Material: Aluminium frame; breathable nylon mesh

Height adjustable

Easily adjusts to �ve alternative heights

Constructed from sturdy yet lightweight 25 mm aluminium frame

Flexible mesh back rest for superior comfort, air�ow and support

Easy to clean and folds �at for convenient storage

Features:

HEIGHT

50 cm 57 cm 110 kg 12 months

PRODUCT CODE

NOVBL9160

SWLWIDTH DEPTH

39 cm

1453

WARRANTY

HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE LENGTH WIDTH WARRANTY

WARRANTY
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BEDROOM AIDS
1454

Better Living Bed Wedge

Fits between mattress and bed base or directly beneath sheets

Ideal for home care, residential care or hospital environments

Helps to alleviate re�ux, breathing constraints, hiatus hernia and heart conditions

Ideal for sitting, sleeping or relaxing in bed in an elevated position

Features:

HEIGHT

72 cm 68.5 cm 24 - 0 cm 120 kg 12 months

PRODUCT CODE LENGTH

MM26001

SWLWIDTH

P-Quip Bed Wedge

The Bed Wedge is ideal for positioning yourself in bed, elevating the upper body to 
read or sleep

May also help relieve respiratory problems such as snoring or sleep apnoea

Supplied with a removable, washable cotton cover

Made of a high density foam

Features:

72.5 cm 69 cm 3.5 - 25.5 cm 1.4 kg 12 monthsBE5600

Bed or Chair Raiser

Increases height by 10 cm

Generally used after surgery when patients have trouble standing from a bed or 
chair

Features:

PC015-6

Stander – Bedside Mighty Rail

Bedside handle for easy standing

Organizer pouch keeps handy items close by

Weighs less than 2 lbs; supports up to 300 lbs

Installs in seconds with no tools required

Secures to any bed with included safety strap

Features:

AL46002

WARRANTY

HEIGHTPRODUCT CODE LENGTH WEIGHTWIDTH WARRANTY

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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BEDROOM AIDS

Bed Cradle Adjustable

Made from a simple metal frame, the base of the Bed cradle slips between the 
mattress and the bed base and the top forms a support cradle for the bed clothes 
to keep them clear of the feet and legs.

Height can be adjusted easily and the frame is in two parts for easy storage or 
transport.

For use at the side or end of the bed.

Features:

PC7300A

Bed Stick

Provides a support pole to assist the user to re-position or transfer in and out of bed

Fits under the mattress on either side of the bed

Includes return handle or straight handle

Powder coated white steel

Features:

PC8004H

REDGUM Bed Cradle – Blanket Support

Supports bedding above person in bed

Two width settings: 350mm / 460mm

Easy to remove and �t when making bed

Folds �at for transport and storage (60mm)

Lightweight (2kg)

Features:

RG64BS

PQUIP S-Shaped Adjustable Bed Pole with Foam Grip

Comfortable Padded Foamed Grip

Easy Hassle-Free Returns

Height Adjustable 60-65cm

Stable & Secure S-Shaped Base

Features:

PQ304BH

1455

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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BEDROOM AIDS

IC333 Homecare Bed

1456
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Split King (partner set-up) - 2030 x 900 (per side)

IC333LS

IC333Q

IC333KS

IC333SQ

IC333D

IC333LS x2

SIZE (mm)PRODUCT CODE

Split Queen - 2030 x 740 (per side)

Long Single - 2030 x 900

Queen - 2030 x 1520

King Single - 2030 x 1070

Long Double - 2030 x 1350

ACCESSORIES

Bed Mounted Side Table Bed Stick Extendable Side Rail

Fold Down Tray Table Full Length Side Rails High Side Rail

200kg Safe Working Load on Long Single & King Single.

300kg Safe Working Load on Double & Queen.

Hand Piece - backlit for night time use. Easy press buttons. Wired stretch cord. 
Hook attachment for hanging to side of bed. Wipeable.

Hard wearing commercial grade fabric. Vinyl is treated with antibacterial properties.

Actuators: 1x 6000 newton/24 watt head adjust actuator, 1x 6000 newton/24 watt 
knee adjust actuator, 2x 6000 newton/24 watt height adjust actuators (2x 8000 
newton on Double and Queen sizes)

No pull motors for added safety.

8 Heavy duty swivel castors with one lockable castor on each corner.

Head lift angle 62° and knee break angle 42°.

Max height 66cm, Min height 22cm - measured from �oor to top of mattress platform.
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BEDROOM AIDS
1457

Sovereign S7 Mattress

Game-Changing Foam Innovation! The Sovereign S7 Mattress addresses all key aspects 
of skin integrity and safety; Mobility, Pressure, Microclimate and Shear.

The Sovereign S7 is the culmination of years of development and clinical feedback, 
resulting in the most-advanced foam surface for the combination of support, care, 
comfort and longevity. Utilising foam technology exclusive to Forté Healthcare and 
manufactured speci�cally for users seeking a higher care surface, the S7 is an adaptive 
mattress designed to meet individual requirements with features such as the reversible 
interface foam layer and choice of cover.

The S7 is suitable for High Risk clients, with a weight range between 30 – 250kg.

DOUBLE LONG DOUBLE QUEEN LONG QUEEN KING LONG KING 

1980x1350x185 2030x1350x185 1980x1530x185 2030x1530x185 1980x1850x185  2030x1850x185

S7D1000 S7DL1000 S7Q1000 S7QL1000  S7K1000 S7KL1000 

SINGLE LONG SINGLE  KING SINGLE LONG KING SINGLE EXTRA WIDE EXTRA WIDE LONG 

SIZE (mm) 1980x880x185 2030x880x185 1980x1050x185 2030x1050x185 1980x1150x185 2030x1150x185

ALS1000 S7SL1000 S7KS1000 S7KSL1000 S7EW1000 S7EWL1000 
PRODUCT 

CODE

SIZE (mm)

PRODUCT 
CODE

Advanced Pressure Redistribution

Breathability & Improved Micro-Climate 

Heel Slope

Reduced Friction/Shear

Safety and Falls Prevention

Mobility, Independence & Ease of 
Repositioning

Two-sided Immersion Interface 

Personalised Comfort & Enhanced 
Repositioning 

Features:
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1458

Homecraft Incurve Plate Surround

The guard can be easily �tted on any standard plate to facilitate single-handed eating

Three clips on the guard make it easier to attach it to any plate

Creates inward sloping face to make it easier to eat

Prevents spillage

Plate size 190 to 254mm external diameter, Weight: 45g

Features:

PMPAT-AA5662Y

Manoy Contoured Plate, Large, 279 x 197mm, White

These melamine plates are designed to help those with one good hand or who have 
di�culty picking up food with utensils.

They are oval in shape with a sloping bottom and high sided end to help scoop up 
food without spilling it over the side.

Not suitable for microwave ovens, but dishwasher safe.

Features:

PAT-AA5612

Homecraft Caring Mug, with Two Handles, Small

The Homecraft Caring Mug has a wide stable base with two large contoured and 
angled handles, which enables it to be held in the correct position for drinking.

Capacity: 300ml

Weight: 176g

Polycarbonate Mug

Features:

PAT-AA5710Y

Anti-Spill Luminous Tumbler

Features:

YDL123

Features:

Designed with two handles to make the tumbler easier to hold.

The raised spout allows users to drink without spilling. It can be used with a standard 
straw.

The curved base prevents the tumbler from tipping over and spilling.

Glow in the dark base

Dishwasher safe (up to 70°C)

BPA Free

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1459

Homecraft Re�ex Comfort Grip – Chef’s Knife

Features:

PAT-091207810

Angled handle keeps the user’s arm in a natural position

Soft-touch handle for slip-resistant grip, easy to use and hold

Made from stainless steel

Prevents spillage

PRODUCT CODE

Contoured Handle Kitchen Knife – Chef Knife

Features:

YDL118

An ergonomic, easy to grip, closed handle knife with a stainless steel blade

The blade is set at an angle to minimize the effort with cutting

Ideal for cutting or chopping food

Dishwasher safe up to 70°C

PRODUCT CODE

Contoured Handle Kitchen Knife – Slicing Knife

Features:

YDL116

An ergonomic, easy to grip, closed handle knife with a stainless steel blade

The blade is set at an angle to minimize the effort with cutting

Ideal for slicing fruits, vegetables, breads, etc

Dishwasher safe up to 70°C

PRODUCT CODE

Homecraft Lightweight Foam Handled Cutlery Set

Stainless steel utensils mounted on plastic stems and sealed into light grey foam 
handles, to give help for those with weak or painful grip.

Diameter 28mm and handle length 115mm

Set includes: Standard Knife, Standard Fork, Standard Spoon and Standard Teaspoon

DVA Approved

Features:

PAT-AA5554PRODUCT CODE
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1460
DAILY LIVING AIDS

Adult Waterproof Bib – Clothing Protector

Features:

Our clothing protectors are an excellent protection to clothes for any spills.

Unisex, one size �ts all.

Dimensions: 43cm x 55cm

Closure: Pressbutton

Color choices will be selected before we post

ABIB-BLUE

ABIB-RED

ABIB-GREEN

Blue

Red

Green

COLOURPRODUCT CODE

Kettle Pourer

Features:

YDL303

Helps to take the weight of the kettle while the water is being poured. 

Metal frame pivots to tilt the kettle’s spout towards the cup reducing the risk of spills.

A Velcro strap holds the kettle in place to ensure that the kettle will not slip or fall.

Holds a wide range of jugs and kettles. Not suitable for cordless or mini jug kettles.

PRODUCT CODE

Universal Built-Up Handle for Cutlery

Features:

YDL100

Featuring a built-up handle to assist people with arthritis or limited grasping ability.

Ergonomic design helps to reduce discomfort of holding objects with small diameters

2 slots with different shapes – �at and star on either side

Length: 100mm, Diameter: 43mm (outer) / 36mm (middle), Weight: 66g

PRODUCT CODE

One Way Drinking Straw

Features:

YDL110

Makes drinking easier for those who have di�culty with swallowing

Adjustable clip holds the straw to the side of the cup

Each package contains a 25cm (10”) and 18cm (7)” straw

Not suitable for semi-solid liquids

PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1461

One Touch Automatic Can Opener

Features:

KC26

Ideal for weak hands or one handed use

Automatic, one touch operation

Magnetic hold on top of can

Glides around can without need to hold

Automatically turns off

Easy AA battery replacement

PRODUCT CODE

One Touch Bottle Opener

Features:

KC85

Automatically opens and closes bottles effortlessly

One-Touch operation

Opens & breaks seals for different sized bottles

Easy to clean

Compact size for easy storage

PRODUCT CODE

One Touch Jar Opener

Features:

PMGKC12

No twisting, no pulling, no pain

One-touch operated jar opener that stabilises the jar while opening the lid

Dimensions: 19cm x 10cm x 7.5 cm

Opens lids from 30mm to 88mm

Runs on AA-sized alkaline or rechargeable batteries

PRODUCT CODE

One Touch Frother

Features:

KC17

Comfortable handle and lightweight

Best for fronting cappuccino, mochas, café lattes, cocktails etc.

Great for both cold and hot recipes

Easy to store in a drawer

Runs on AA-sized alkaline or rechargeable batteries

PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1462

6-in-1 Multi Opener

Opens 6 different types of seals and lids

Durable and comfortable grip

Economic and versatile

Features a soft grip coating for comfort during use

Dishwasher safe

Features:

PAT-091168699PRODUCT CODE

Lupin Cool / Heat Wrap – Neck & Shoulder

Quick microwave for easy heating

Suitable for all parts of the body

Freeze and use as a cold pack

30% lighter than wheat heat 
bags / packs

Features:

TPA150517000

Made from Australian lupins

Allergy and odour free

Not treated with chemicals or fungicides

Heat is Longer lasting that traditional 
wheat bags

PRODUCT CODE

Natural Lupin Pack – Large Body Heating Pad

A large heat pad that can be used 
anywhere on the body

Easy to heat in the microwave

Freeze and use as a cold pack

Odour and allergen free

Features:

A150617500

Made from Australian lupins

100% natural cotton corduroy cover

Chemical and fungicide free

A better heat retainer than traditional 
wheat bag / heat packs

PRODUCT CODE

Jar Opener and Tap Turner

Lightweight molded plastic

Pliable easy-grip inner rings

An upper & lower ring on each

Easy to attach & easy to turn

Features:

Minimal grip required to hold

Bright & easy to see colours

Set of 3 covers multiple uses

MM33001PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1463

Handle for Compression Stocking Applicator

The Compression Stocking Applicator Handle is an accessory designed for individuals 
who may �nd it di�cult to bend or reach. It attaches to the EZy-as Compression 
Stocking Applicator, providing additional support and making it easier to apply 
compression stockings.

Esy-as-HandlePRODUCT CODE

Sock and Stocking Helper

Features:

YDL205

Lightweight and easy to use

Can be used to put on most socks, stockings, and tights

Helps to reduce the need to bend when dressing

Can be used in a standing or seated position

PRODUCT CODE

Compression Stocking Remover – Butler Off

The Butler Off Compression Stocking remover helps you remove compression 
stockings without awkward bending and tugging. To take off the stocking, simply 
slide the Butler Off into the stocking and push the stocking downwards as far as the 
heel.

PC900-APRODUCT CODE

EZY-AS Compression Stocking Applicator

Made from a lightweight, rigid, plastic structure designed to assist with �tting closed 
and open pressure garments to upper and lower limbs.

SAS-08017

SAM-06264

SAL-06264

Small (28-35 cm)

Medium (32-40 cm)

Large (38-47 cm) 

SIZE

SAXL-06265 X-Large 45+(  cm) 

PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1464

Sock Aid (Terry Towelling)

If you cannot reach your socks or stockings to pull them up, then this product is 
perfect. This Sock Aid is designed to pull the sock or stocking over the terry towelling 
guide, then insert your foot and pull on the straps to bring the sock or stocking over 
the heel and up the leg. 

PC10339 (Blue)

AB001 (Teal)
PRODUCT CODE

Leg Lifter Strap

ideal for individuals who have trouble lifting their leg(s) in and out of bed and is 
great solution for a number of applications like getting legs onto wheelchair 
footplates and lifting legs into a car.

The overall length 102cm

Loop diameter length 50cm to �t the foot

Features:

PC10138PRODUCT CODE

Shoulder Pulley

This Shoulder Pulley is designed to assist a person who is undergoing shoulder rehab 
to help regain and maintain range of motion, This Shoulder pulley is used to increase 
shoulder range of motion and coordination in the clinic or at home. It comes with a 
non-slip web door strap, smooth action pulley mechanism, 2.6m of easy to adjust 
cord and plastic moulded 11cm long easy grip handles.

HAI-RangerPRODUCT CODE

Swivel Seat

Top made from quilted cotton

Can be used on beds or chairs

Ideal to turn patients from wheelchair to bed, toilet

Features:

PC12135PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1465

Reaching Aid Premium

Slip resistant rotating jaw designed to pick up objects at different angles

Simple hand trigger operation

Magnetic tip

Wheelchair/walking frame clip supplied

Features:

PC10204/65 (65 cm)

PC10204/81 (81 cm)
PRODUCT CODE

Zeta Reaching Aid

Features:

Included magnet for metal objects

Included clip for rollators/frames

Extra long & lightweight reacher

Sturdy molded plastic handle

Textured rubber grips on jaws

36003 (75 cm)

36005 (90 cm)
PRODUCT CODE

Heavy Duty Reaching Aid

Features:

It made with a strong lightweight aluminium 

The jaw can be wide opened and adjustable 

It has a 360 degree rotating arm

It has a grip-locking trigger feature

SRRGM36HDPRODUCT CODE

Folding Reaching Aid – 70cm

Features:

Designed to pick up items for anyone who has di�culty reaching or bending.

Lightweight and folds away for storage and transport

Jaw rotates 360 degrees to avoid the need to rotate the wrist

Accessories include suction cups tips for mounting on jaw

PC10214PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1466

Pquip Dressing Stick

YDL203

Has a smooth wooden shaft with a large plastic-coated hook at one end and a 
smaller ‘C” hook at the other

A lightweight device for positioning clothing

Pulling up zips and pants

Reaching and grabbing clothes

Features:

PRODUCT CODE

Ezy-Ups Dressing Applicator

Features:

Easy to use and maneuver with a simple mechanism 

The soft handles (EVA padded) are easy to grip

The curved T-shaped heads are lined with hook and loop on the convex side to hold 
clothing in place

The tapered corners of the heads allow heavier clothing to be handled

S13274PRODUCT CODE

Homecraft Kings Button Hook

A handy device to assist users with shirt buttons

Twisted metal can grip buttons & feed the fabric over them in one smooth motion

Has an easy grip handle for maximum comfort

Plastic and wire construction makes the product durable

Allows individuals with limited dexterity to retain their independence

Features:

PMPAT-AA4677PRODUCT CODE

Plastic Shoe Horn – 76cm Long

DAS001

Extra-long (76cm/30”) shoe horn

Assists with putting on shoes

Ideal for those with di�culty bending or reaching

Random color sent, but color preference can be speci�ed

Features:

PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1467

Long Handled Hair Comb

YDL209

Long and slightly curved handle makes it easy to comb your hair with minimal 
shoulder and upper arm movement

Ergonomically designed to limit strain and to use with minimal effort

Lightweight plastic construction with non-slip rubber handgrip to aid a secure grip

Length: 380mm, Weight: 101g

Features:

PRODUCT CODE

Long Handled Hair Brush

YDL208

Long and slightly curved handle makes it easy to brush your hair with minimal 
shoulder and upper arm movement

Ergonomically designed to limit strain and to use with minimal effort

The brush has plastic bristles and a non-slip rubber handgrip

Length: 384mm, Weight: 128g

Features:

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE MM31003

EZ Door Knob Grips

MM33003

Open doors effortlessly

Lower cost than a door-lever replacement

Fits most doorknobs

Includes glow-in-the-dark inserts for nighttime visibility

Keyhole is accessible

Features:

PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1468

Zeta Pedal Exerciser

Designed for rehabilitation from a leg, arm or shoulder injury or after a surgery.

Adjustable resistance levels make Pedal Exerciser suitable for light gentle exercise 
at all levels of �tness.

Gentle pedalling can help restore muscle strength, coordination and circulation to 
both upper and lower body.

Features:

Unique multi-functional counter to count your time, calories that you have exercised.

Compact design, great to fold it and take it with you when you are traveling.

Ideal for use at home or work.

Hook straps on foot pedals

MM35008 Black

MM35004

MM35002

MM35005

Blue

Green

Red

COLOURPRODUCT CODE

Pedal Exerciser – PCP

Designed for rehabilitation from a leg, arm or shoulder injury or after a surgery.

Adjustable resistance levels make Pedal Exerciser suitable for light gentle exercise 
at all levels of �tness.

Gentle pedalling can help restore muscle strength, coordination and circulation to 
both upper and lower body.

Features:

PC24341

Ideal for use at home or work.

Hook straps on foot pedals

Chrome steel frame

PRODUCT CODE

Homecraft Key Turner, Double Keys, Blue

Homecraft Key Turners have curved, built-in handles. Available in Double or Single for 
one or two yale or mortice type door keys. Designed for easy grip and leverage for 
turning. Locking lever attached to the brass �ttings enables the keys to be positioned 
separately or locked back into the body of the handle.

PMPAT-AA6242YPRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1469

Contour Turner – Homecraft

PAT-AA6230

Enables easy turning of small, �ddly knobs, switches and taps

Hand gripping aid for elderly, arthritis and Parkinson’s sufferers

Provides good leverage to turn small items like taps, switches and knobs

T-handle made from plastic for enhanced grip

Ideal for arthritis, osteoporosis and Parkinson’s sufferers

Features:

PRODUCT CODE

Bakslap Lotion Applicator

BSLAPK118-BLUE

BSLAPK118-PEACH

Blue

Peach

BSLAPK118-PINK Pink

COLOUR

New lock for the lid, so when it’s open it stays locked!

New locking mechanism to ensure when fully extended it stays locked!

New sponges that have double-stitched edges for longer use

New sponges using a less absorbent foam, so less lotion is used

PRODUCT CODE

Bakslap Replacement Sponges

BS LA1RS 3

Each pack includes 3 replacement sponge pads

Woven fabric, completely sealed

Use multiple times

Replace by simply peeling off Velcro

Hypoallergenic & antibacterial sponges

Features:

PRODUCT CODE
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DAILY LIVING AIDS
1470

BetterLiving Multi Function Light

NL-UNL2

Three-in-One Versatility

Automatic Night Light

Rechargeable Torch

Power Failure Backup Light

Emergency Ready

Features:

No Electrical Contacts

Water-Resistant and Safe

Convenient Charging

PRODUCT CODE

BetterLiving Portable Sensor Light

NOVPL-PIR

The BetterLiving Portable Sensor Light is a battery-operated, pocket-sized device 
that provides convenient lighting solutions for your home or while traveling.

This compact light serves as both a night light and a motion-activated sensor light, 
offering versatility and �exibility.

By setting the light to the ON position, you can use it as a permanent light source in 
any area of your home

It works well as a stationary light for various purposes or can be used as a portable 
torch when you need to move from room to room.

Features:

PRODUCT CODE

Hand Exerciser

This Hand Exerciser  Strengths your hand muscles, helps with strengthening your grip 
and toning your forearms. This Hand Exerciser comes with Steel and polypropylene 
material, it has a soft foam handles provide a comfortable grip. This Hand Exerciser 
comes with a spring coil resistance.

DAS250

DAS252

5 kg

15 kg

DAS251

DAS253

10 kg

20 kg

RESISTANCE STRENGHTPRODUCT CODE
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COMPRESSION / PROTECTORS
1471

Hip Protector – Open Bottom Pants ONLY

Hip protection that can be worn close to the body with con�dence.

Latex-free and contains no skin irritants

Ultra soft breathable polycotton-spandex allows for a smooth, comfortable �t

Wide elastic leg bands are never tight or binding

The open crotch design reduces accidents due to the ‘fumble factor’

Features:

HS OB PO S

HS OB PO L

Small (Fits Hips 82 - 92 cm)

HS OB PO M

HS OB PO XL

HS OB PO XXL

COLOUR

Note: Hip protecting pads not included

Medium (Fits Hips 92 - 102 cm)

Large (Fits Hips 102 - 114 cm)

X-Large (Fits Hips 114 - 128 cm)

XX-Large (Fits Hips 128 - 146 cm)

Hip Protector Pads

Effective hip protection gives you con�dence in your ability to move safely from place 
to place! This Hip protector pads can be easily slipped into your hip saver Open 
Bottom pants.

HS PADS

OrthoWorkmate Brace – White

OBWMW1-3

OBWMW1-5

Medium

X-Large

OBWMW1-4 Large

SIZE

Made from high quality, strong and robust material, the OrthoWorkmate offers the 
highest level of lumbosacral support. With 6 pre-shaped adjustable steel supports 
and wide, single pull elastic compression straps, the OrthoWorkmate provides elite 
support and comfort to the patient suffering from lower back pain or recovering from 
lower back surgery.

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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COMPRESSION / PROTECTORS
1472

Sigvaris Essential Thermoregulating Cotton Compression Stockings

Superior Comfort: The soft, breathable cotton fabric ensures all-day comfort and a 
perfect �t.

Thermoregulating Technology: Helps maintain optimal skin temperature by 
wicking away moisture and providing insulation.  

Concealing Design: The non-transparent ribbed structure effectively conceals 
venous problem areas.

Easy to Wear: The comfortable �t and easy application make these stockings a 
breeze to use.

Material Composition:Polyamide: 65% & Elastane: 35%

Features:

SIZE GUIDE
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COMPRESSION / PROTECTORS
1473

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Women Closed Toe - Black

Management of early stages of chronic venous disease

Pre-and post-vein treatment with minimal edema

Patients who prefer fashionable options

Pregnancy

Long distance travel

Best suited for:

 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Small-Short Women Black

 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Medium-Short Women Black

 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Small-Long Women Black

 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Medium-Long Women Black
 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Large-Short Women Black
 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Large-Long Women Black

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Style Soft Opaque hosiery blends a fashionable opaque look with long-lasting 
micro�ber softness for your professional and everyday wear.

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Women Open Toe – Chai

Management of early stages of chronic venous disease

Pre-and post-vein treatment with minimal edema

Patients who prefer fashionable options

Pregnancy

Long distance travel

Best suited for:

 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Small-Short Women Open Toe Chai

 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Medium-Short Women Open Toe Chai

 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Small-Long Women Open Toe Chai

 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Medium-Long Women Open Toe Chai
 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Large-Short Women Open Toe Chai
 

Style Soft Opaque Cl.1 Calf Large-Long Women Open Toe Chai

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Style Soft Opaque hosiery blends a fashionable opaque look with long-lasting 
micro�ber softness for your professional and everyday wear.
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Properties and bene�ts:

Facilitates the donning and removal of compression stockings and promotes 
treatment compliance.

Less effort spent on donning and removal.

Allows compression stockings to slide painlessly over wounds, scars and open legs.

Suitable for use by the wearers themselves, as well as caregivers.

Sigvaris Doff N’ Donner + Cone

The Doff N’ Donner (DND) is a very soft device that allows you to quickly and painlessly 
slide compression stockings over an arm or a leg. The DND is suitable both for use by
stocking wearers themselves, as well as caregivers. The CONE simpli�es the rolling of
a compression stocking onto the DND. With the aid of the CONE, the medical 
compression stocking can also be easily unrolled from the DND. The CONE has a 
suction cup built into the base so that it attaches well to �at surfaces.

Is extremely durable and suitable for different leg shapes.

Extends the life of the compression stockings.

Suitable for models A–D calf stockings and A–G thigh stockings with/without grip 
top in all sizes and compression classes as well as with open or closed toe.

65246

COMPRESSION / PROTECTORS
1474

Glue Sigvaris FIX

This adhesive has been developed for compression stockings and is also often used 
for the attachment of orthopaedic and surgical devices on the body. But it is also very 
popular for sticking various textiles right on your skin, e.g. bras, dresses, blouses or 
shirts with a deep neckline

317463-B

Sheer Fashion Class 1 (15-20mmHg) - Black

4064 Calf Size A

4082

SIZE

 Sheer Fashion Class 1 (15-20mmHg) is soft against the skin and incredibly sheer with 
comfortable stretch which is excellent for everyday wear. It is best suited to those 
with tired, heavy, restless, aching legs and travelers, occupational leg health risks, 
expecting mothers and a family history of chronic vein disease.

Calf Size C

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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COMPRESSION / PROTECTORS
1475

Gripperz Circulation Socks with Grip Bottom

C-BLK-SML

C-BLK-LGE

C-GRY-LGE

Small

Large

Large

Black

Black

Grey

C-BLK-MED

C-GRY-MED

C-RBW-SML

C-LIL-SML

C-RBW-MED

C-LIL-MED

SIZE

Medium

Medium

Small

Small

Medium

Medium

Black

Grey

Rainbow

Lilac

Rainbow

Lilac

Elastic free top to promote healthy circulation, making them suitable for diabetics 
& edema sufferers

Trouser sock length

Superior grip dot technology to enhance grip and safety in all conditions

89% cotton for breathability and hygiene with elastane for comfort and shape

Cushioned sole for extra comfort on hard �oors

Best suited for:

COLOURPRODUCT CODE
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BRACE & SUPPORTS

DBSTT1-1

DBSTT1-2

DBSTT1-4

DBSTT1-3

DBSTT1-5

OrthoStep Tall Moon Boot

XS

S

L

XL

SIZE

5 different sizes

Rigid plastic support stirrups

Rocker bottom sole

4 strap fast-�t Velcro closure system

Features:

Ankle/foot strains and sprains

Mild, stable ankle/foot fractures

Postoperative care of the foot/ankle

Acute ankle/foot injuries

Indications:

M

OrthoStep Short Moon Boot

4 different sizes

Rigid plastic support stirrups

Rocker bottom sole

3 strap fast-�t Velcro closure system

Features:

Mid-foot and toe strains and sprains

Mild, stable mid-foot/toe fractures

Postoperative care of the Mid-foot/toes

Acute mid-foot/toe injuries

Indications:

1476

OrthoStep Mini – Moonboot for Children

Lightweight design

Different kid friendly liner edging colours

Rocker bottom sole

Velcro closure

Features:

Ankle/foot strains and sprains

Mild, stable ankle/foot fractures

Postoperative care of the Mid-foot/toes

Acute mid-foot/toe injuries

Indications:

PRODUCT CODE

Up to 23 cm

FOOT LENGTH US MEN’S SHOE SIZE US WOMEN’S SHOE SIZE

23.5 - 27 cm

27.5 - 29 cm

29.5 - 31 cm

31.5 - 33 cm

2 - 4

4.5 - 7

7.5 - 10.5

10.5 - 12.5

12.5 and above

3.5 - 5.5

6 - 8

8.5 - 11.5

11.5 - 13.5

13.5 and above

XS

S

L

SIZE

M

PRODUCT CODE

Up to 23 cm

FOOT LENGTH US MEN’S SHOE SIZE US WOMEN’S SHOE SIZE

23.5 - 27 cm

27.5 - 29 cm

29.5 - 31 cm

2 - 4

4.5 - 7

7.5 - 10.5

10.5 - 12.5

3.5 - 5.5

6 - 8

8.5 - 11.5

11.5 - 13.5

OBSTS1-1

DBSTS1-2

DBSTS1-4

DBSTS1-3

M

L

SIZEPRODUCT CODE

13 - 18 cm

FOOT LENGTH (cm) CHILD’S AGE

16 - 21 cm

5 - 7”

6 ¼ - 8 ¼”

2.5 - 5 yearsOBSTM1-3

OBSTM1-4

FOOT LENGTH (in)

5 - 8 years
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BRACE & SUPPORTS
1477

BA409S

BA409B

Thermal Knee Wrap with Open Patella

Beige

Black

COLOUR

General purpose thermal knee compression wrap

Open patella relieves pressure on knee cap

Retains body warmth and can increase blood circulation

Protects the knee during recovery

Features:

Cushion against minor scrapes and bumps

Adjustable closure with contoured design for a snug �t

Medoxylin medical plush inner liner draws perspiration, delivers warmth and provides soft 
plush comfort against the skin

PRODUCT CODE

BA408B

Thermal Knee Wrap with Gel Buttress

Black

COLOUR

General purpose thermal knee compression wrap

Closed patella with GEL ring for protection

Retains body warmth and can increase blood circulation

Protects the knee during recovery

Features:

Cushion against minor scrapes and bumps

Adjustable closure with contoured design for a snug �t

Medoxylin medical plush inner liner draws perspiration, delivers warmth and provides soft 
plush comfort against the skin

PRODUCT CODE

Fibre Heel and Ankle Support

Designed to reduce pressure on the heels and ankles, can also be used on elbows

Filled with �re retardant �bre which provides a soft comfortable support when in bed or 
in a wheelchair

Machine washable

Secured by Velcro straps

Sold as a pair

Weight: 100g each

Features:

BE4000PRODUCT CODE
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BRACE & SUPPORTS
1478

OrthoRhiza Thumb Support

Fits left and right thumbs

Mouldable aluminium support

Low pro�le, breathable material

Two sizes �t most sized thumbs

Features:

De Quervain’s tenosynovitis

Tendinitis of the Thumb

Rhizoarthritis (Thumb)

Post-Operative thumb support

Indications:

OBRH1-REG

OBRH1-L

Regular

Large

SIZE

Aolikes Pro Athlete Finger Support

Customizable Compression for Instant Pain Relief & Enhanced Injury Prevention

1pc Sports Brace

Features:

TM-Athlete Finger Support - M

TM-Athlete Finger Support - L

Medium

Large

SIZE

Ortho Wrist Universal Size

OBWRU1-U

One size �ts most

Fits left and right wrists

Fast and easy application

Soft inner lining

Features:

Acute undiagnosed wrist injuries

Mild stable distal radius fractures

Mild stable wrist fractures

Wrist sprains and strains

Indications:

BA01A10S

BA01A10B

Bodyassist Elastic Ankle Wrap with Loop Anchor

Beige

Black

COLOUR

Heel anchor loop hold without adhesive

Powerful elastic that acts like athletic tape

Locks onto itself in any position

Won’t stick to skin

Features:

Fits easily into footwear

Provide �rm ankle support with comfort

Quick to adjust and easy to apply

One size �t

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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BRACE & SUPPORTS
1479

Finger Splint Brace – Double Sheet Phalanx Posture

AE-FSplintDoubleSheet-M

AE-FSplintDoubleSheet-L

Medium

Large

SIZE

Can be adjusted to desired position to �t any �nger or thumb

Maintains interphalangeal joints in correct position

Made of malleable aluminium that allows to shape it into a secure sleeve

Suitable for use all day and night

Provides compressive support to unstable �nger injuries and provides immobilization of 
the injured �nger

Features:

Finger Splint Brace – Frog Phalanx Posture Corrector

AE-FSplintFrog-M

AE-FSplintFrog-L

Medium

Large

SIZE

Can be adjusted to desired position to �t any �nger or thumb

Maintains interphalangeal joints in correct position

Made of malleable aluminium that allows to shape it into a secure sleeve

Suitable for use all day and night

Provides compressive support to unstable �nger injuries and provides immobilization of 
the injured �nger

Features:

OBIMO1-3

OBIMO1-4

OrthoImmo Shoulder Sling

Medium

Large

SIZE

 Soft elastic material

Premium quality straps, pad and thumb 
slot

Quick release design for arm exercise

Features:

Post-operative shoulder immobilisation

Shoulder subluxation

Shoulder sprains and strains

Clavicle, humours, scapula and radial 
head fractures

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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BRACE & SUPPORTS
1480

OrthoMat Neo – Pregnancy Belt

OBMTN1-3

OBMTN1-5

OBMTN1-4

OBMTN1-6

Medium 68 - 84 cm 26 ½ - 33”

X Large 94 - 109 cm 37 - 43”

Large 81 - 96 cm 32 - 38”

XX Large 107 - 122 cm 42 - 48”

SIZE WAIST (cm)

 Shaped front panel for a contoured �t

Firm abdominal compression

Constructed with high performance 
neoprene

Features:

Abdominal hernias

Postoperative care

Abdo/lumbar sprains and strains

Pregnancy related back pain and/or 
abdominal pain

Indications:

PRODUCT CODE WAIST (in)

Ortho3 Panel Binder

 Graduated design for a contoured �t

Soft on the skin

Constructed with high performance fabric

Features:

Abdominal hernias

Postoperative care

Abdominal sprains & strains

C-section

Indications:

Medium 68 - 84 cm 26 ½ - 33”

X Large 94 - 109 cm 37 - 43”

Large 81 - 96 cm 32 - 38”

SIZE WAIST (cm)PRODUCT CODE WAIST (in)

OB3PB1-3

OB3PB1-5

OB3PB1-4

Activease Gel Bead H/C Pack

Gel Beads that conform like peas

Reusable, non-toxic and drip free

Microwave and freezer safe

Pliable nature allows multiple application solutions for hard to apply areas

Features:

DW33SSGBD Teal Blue

COLOUR

Pack Size 120 x 190 mm

Contains : Glycerin, sodium polyacrylate, water

PRODUCT CODE
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CUSHIONS
1481

Tummy Snuggler – Pregnancy Pillow

A115712000

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH HEIGHT

13 cm28 cm 37 cm

LENGTH

Sculptured memory foam cushions both the abdomen and back

Maintains the side sleeping position recommended for pregnant women

Stops restless tossing and turning

Eases backache by aiding spinal alignment and inhibiting spinal twisting

Use to elevate extremities to reduce swelling

Flexible design that suits all body shapes and sizes

Features:

Adjusta Wedge Body Support – Quilted Fabric

Allows you to sleep and rest in an elevated position

Two part recon�gurable construction

Variable angle between 15 degrees and 75 degrees

Provides good support for head and neck

Perfect for reading, relaxing, television and recovery from illness or surgery

Features:

70 cmA115032003

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH LENGTH ANGLE OPTION

15° - 75°60 cm

Leg Relaxer – Contoured Leg Wedge Support

Relieves discomfort of varicose veins

Relief for aching, cramping legs and feet

Relief for tired legs during pregnancy and convalescence

Features:

Aid circulation, assist vascular drainage and diminish the load on the heart

Elevates the legs from the hips, taking the pressure off your lower back

Designed to help maintain the pelvic tilt position to ease stress on the spine

44.5 cmA115312003

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

71 cm 

LENGTH HEIGHT

18 cm 
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CUSHIONS
1482

Foot Reliever – Quilted Cover

Removable inner wedge can be adjusted to change the angle

Cradles and comforts the calves and scalloped for the thighs

Evens out weight distribution to relieve pressure from lower back

Features:

Elevates your feet to relieve pressure and improve vascular drainage

Hand washable soft and comfortable removable padded cover with zipper

Poly cotton tailored slips available

44.5 cmA115332003

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

56 cm 

LENGTH

18.2 cm 

HEIGHT

Slide Sleeper – Cotton Overslip

A115712000

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH HEIGHT

18.2 cm45.5 cm 56 cm

LENGTH

Removable inner wedge can be adjusted to change the angle

Cradles and comforts the calves and scalloped for the thighs

Evens out weight distribution to relieve pressure from lower back

Elevates your feet to relieve pressure and improve vascular drainage

Hand washable soft and comfortable removable padded cover with zipper

Poly cotton tailored slips available

Features:

Made from a super soft memory foam

Small Wedge of super soft memory foam

Use for the back, head, neck, side, legs

Removable velour cover (black)

Features:

Side Wedge Memory Foam Cushion

25.5 cmMM23003

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

6.4 cm 34.4 cm
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CUSHIONS
1483

This Side Wedge Cushion has a Medium density PU foam

Removable “cut-out” for coccyx relief

Removable vinyl & fabric cover (black)

Features:

33 cmMM24002

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

7.5 cm 

Wedge Cushion with PU Foam

43.3 cm

Total Spinal Support Cushion

Full size back support

Lateral support �anks ‘hold’ you in superb comfort

Designed to prevent lateral movement

Features:

Assists in the relief of back pain

Promotes good posture and correct spinal alignment

Designed speci�cally for people with spinal pain, back pain, spine conditions or 
disability

Model 1

Model 2

TPA110518101

TA110518201

PRODUCT CODE WIDE

40 cm 

40 cm 

MODEL HIGH

55 cm 

50 cm 

Contoured Back Support with Removable Gel Pad – 36cm

Gel Back Support is made from PU foam with gel pad placed at the lumbar area.

Ergonomically designed curved shape provides comfort.

Gel pad in the lumbar area can be cooled or heated for therapeutic relief and 
soothes pain and in�ammation on the back.

Suitable for people with back pain and long term sitting patient.

Features:

13 cmBE2210

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

36 cm 

DEPTH HEIGHT

33 cm 
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CUSHIONS
1484

Deluxe Back Rest Cushion – Regular

Ideal support for o�ce chairs, the car, on long plane �ights, at the cinema or 
anywhere else you can think of.

Lateral support wings provide extra relief.

Helps to reduce back fatigue.

Features:

Fabricated of long wearing, high density polyurethane foam.

Covering is 100% texturised polyester nylon fabric.

High resistance to abrasion & wear.

34 cmBA165

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

33 cm 

HEIGHT DEPTH

10 cm 

Helps promote proper posture and aids in reducing discomfort when sitting for a 
long period of time

Made from a medium density PU foam which moulds to the contour of your lower 
back and relieves pressure

Has a removable and washable soft velour cushion cover

Ideal for use at work, home or the car

An elastic adjustable strap allows it to be secured to a chair

Features:

Lumbar Roll

BE2300

PRODUCT CODE LENGTH WEIGHT

0.2 kg28.5 cm

DIAMETER

10 cm

Comfortable molded memory foam

Half-round shape contours to your back

Removable mesh/fabric cover (black)

The D Shape Lumbar Roll helps promote proper posture and aids in reducing 
discomfort when sitting for a long period of time

Features:

13.5 cmBE2200

PRODUCT  CODE WIDTHLENGTH HEIGHT

9 cm 

D Shape Lumbar Roll

30.5 cm
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Multi-Purpose Cushion - Eggfoam Seat Support – Dura Fab

Made with ‘Egg Foam’ that absorbs your weight & reduces pressure to allow you to 
sit more comfortably for longer periods.

‘Open-cell’ foam composition allows the cushion to breathe. Our foam is 
hypoallergenic, dust free & odourless.

Provides extra support for people sitting for long periods

Ideal as a comfort cushion for a wheelchair

Use in the car for extra height

Lightweight & easy to transport

Features:

45 cmTPA140212001

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

45 cm 

LENGTH HEIGHT

5 cm 

CUSHIONS
1485

Hugs your curves: The streamlined shape and supportive memory foam mold 
perfectly to your lower back, relieving aches and pains.

Breathable bliss: The plush velour cover keeps you cool and comfy, and it’s fully 
removable and washable for easy care.

Wherever you roam: Take your comfort on the go! The adjustable strap secures 
the cushion to any chair, whether at work, home, or cruising in the car.

Features:

AbleMe Lumbar Cushion

BE2100

PRODUCT CODE LENGTH WEIGHT

0.4 kg40 cm

WIDTH

6 cm15 cm

HEIGHT

Travel Pillow

A small compact take anywhere pillow

Made from a soft density memory foam

Supplied with a removeable, washable cotton cover

Features:

25 cmBE6100 0.6 kg

PRODUCT CODE THICKNESS

10 cm (rear)
8 cm (front)

WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

30 cm
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Posture Wedge Cushion

Ergonomically designed orthopedic cushion

Encourages correct pelvic tilt of 9 degrees to reduce pressure on lumbar discs

Helps prevent lower back pain

Features:

Medium size to suit most people

100% open cell urethane foam

Ideal for o�ce chairs, in the car or conventional seating

42 cmTPA140312001

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

40 cm 

LENGTH HEIGHT

2.6 - 7 cm 

CUSHIONS
1486

MemoGel Cushion

Removable inner wedge can be adjusted to change the angle

Cradles and comforts the calves and scalloped for the thighs

Evens out weight distribution to relieve pressure from lower back

Features:

Elevates your feet to relieve pressure and improve vascular drainage

Hand washable soft and comfortable removable padded cover with zipper

Poly cotton tailored slips available

40 cmA140251300

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

40 cm 

LENGTH HEIGHT

5 cm 

Gel and Foam Cushion

Comfortable high density foam (85%) & silicon gel (15%) cushion

Soft pressure relieving surface for those sitting for long periods

Non slip base ensure cushion remains in place to avoid slipping

Easy to transport

Designed to be used on a wide range of wheelchairs & height adjustable chairs

Ideal for low level pressure care

Easy to keep clean, simple wipe with warm water and non abrasive detergents

Features:

45 cmML243043 2 kg

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

45 cm 

LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

3.8 cm 
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1487
CUSHIONS

Coccyx Diffuser Chair Cushion – Memory Foam Coccyx Support

Provides pain relief for a bruised tailbone, coccyx pain or tail bone soreness.

Orthopedically designed to reduce pressure on the coccyx or tail bone.

Cut-out suspends coccyx, removing pressure from tail bone.

Reduce tailbone back pain with the coccyx diffuser.

Ideal for wheelchairs and conventional seating.

Optimum pressure relief – diffuses the body’s load.

Features:

44 cmTPA140111301

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

42 cm 

LENGTH HEIGHT

7.5 cm 

Convoluted Ring Cushion

An oval design cushion which will ease pain such as haemorrhoids, coccyx and 
prostate pain, post operative and other painful conditions.

The cushion has a central cut-out in which to suspend the painful area

Made of a high density PU foam

Features:

Has a removable and washable cotton cover

For people with coccyx pain, haemorrhoid, prostate in�ammation, post 
childbirth/surgery pain

45 cm

50 cm

BE3410

BE3411

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

37 cm 

38 cm 

DEPTH HEIGHT

9 cm 

10 cm 

BetterLiving Ring Cushion

One-piece, puncture-proof convoluted foam rubber

Unique central cavity for pressure free comfort when sitting

Lightweight stretch cover for added comfort, hygiene and ease of cleaning

Ideal for a range of painful conditions

Two sizes available 16" and 18"

Features:

100 kg18”NBL9504 48 cm 

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

38 cm 0.4 kg 

SIZE HEIGHT DEPTH CAPACITY

8 cm 

100 kg0.37 kg 41 cm 32 cm 16”NBL9511 8 cm 

WEIGHT
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1488
CUSHIONS

Dual Layer Ring Cushion

Waterproof Polyurethane (PU) fabric

Double layer, puncture-proof latex foam rubber

Unique central cavity for pressure free comfort when sitting

Features:

Unique central cavity for pressure free comfort when sitting

Ideal for a range of painful conditions

Designed to relieve pain in the tailbone and coccyx area, this cushion comfortably 
conforms to body contours to reduce pressure point discomfort.

34 cmNBL9559

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH

8 cm 

DEPTH

40 cm 

HEIGHT

Silicone Fibre Ring Cushion

Silicone coated cylindrical �bres retain loft and promote air�ow to skin

Ideal for post operative discomfort, haemorrhoids, hip bursitis and coccyx support

Fluid resistant for extra support and comfort

Breathable cotton/polyester fabric cover

Fully machine washable with standard detergent up to 70°

Maximum user weight 110 kg

Features:

42 cmNOV9986

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

10 cm 38 cm

Dual foam base with an upper layer of memory foam

Designed to relieve pressure build-up when seated

Suitable for all chairs

Features:

43 cmMM22002

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

8 cm 

Wheelchair Cushion – Dual Layer – PU & Memory Foam

45 cm
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1489
CUSHIONS

LPU foam cushion with gel (bag) insert

Comfort & support with cooling gel

Nylon & vinyl cover (black/grey)

Features:

40.5 cmMM22003

PRODUCT CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

8 cm 

Wheelchair Cushion – PU & Gel

46.5 cm

EquaGel General Cushion

The column-buckling feature of EquaGel™ has been demonstrated for years as 
bene�cial in wound care as a critical care bed and recently in an independent 
study demonstrated stage 3 decubitus ulcers healing in 10 out of 10 cases. 
Comes with a washable cover.

40 cm

46 cm

46 cm

AHCE2004

AHCE2010

AHCE2012

PRODUCT CODE DEPTH

40 cm 

40 cm 

46 cm 

HEIGHT

2 in

2 in

2 in

WIDTH

Equagel Protector Cushion

The Protector is 2 inches of patented EquaGel with a 1” trochanter bucket sculpted in 
for stability and comfort followed by a 1/2” stability foam base. The Protector is 
intended for users at risk of pressure ulcers and is very comfortable. Comes with a 
washable cover.

40 cm

46 cm

46 cm

51 cm

AHCE2104

AHCE2108

AHCE2110

AHCE2114

PRODUCT CODE DEPTH

40 cm 

40 cm 

46 cm 

46 cm 

HEIGHT

2.5 in

WIDTH

2.5 in

2.5 in

2.5 in
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LAMBCARE

Australian Medical Sheepskin – Hi Temp

LCHITEMP

Small will �t a ladies size 5-8 (Australian sizes)

Medium for mens sizes 7-11 and a ladies 9-10

Large for swollen feet or mens sizes above 13

Size guide:

Dark Green (High Temp)

Dark Green (High Temp)

Dark Green (High Temp)

Ivory 

Ivory 

Ivory 

Pale Gold

Pale Gold

Pale Gold

LCHP4

LCHP6

LCHP5

LCHP7

LCHP8

LCHP9

LCHP10

LCHP11

LCHP12

SIZE COLOUR

Fibre Heel and Ankle Support

Small

Medium

Large

Small

Small

Genuine sheepskin heel protectors for the prevention of pressure sores on the heel. 
Made from medical grade sheepskin with dense wool for maximum pressure relief. 
Ideal for people con�ned to a bed to relieve pressure on the heel. Velcro fastening.

Medium

Large

Medium

Large

Highest quality medical sheepskin available and provides maximum cushioning 
and support.

Warm in winter and cool in summer, the wool pile allows air to circulate under the 
skin.

Tanned in Australia to Australian Standard AS4480.1

Made from Australian Merino sheep.

Machine washable in water up to 80C to achieve a high level of disinfection.

Features:

With a dense wool pile and wool length of 30mm.

Maximises pressure relief and is suitable for hospital or nursing home use.

Reduces shear and friction on the skin and is a cost-effective method of 
preventing pressure wounds.

Can be tumble dried to a temperature of 60C.

Size is approximately 100 x 65 cm. Available in dark green only.

1490

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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MASSAGER

Chi Turbo Massager

Promotes

Maximises �exibility

Relieve migraines and headaches

Detox

Makes you feel refreshed

Advantages:

Helps to reduce fat

A great stress reliever

Relaxes muscles and tendons

Strengthens internal body

Helps the recovery process of patients

ROB-CHI-TURBO2080 Chi Turbo 2080 (2 Heads)

ROB-CHI-TURBO2090

OPTION

Chi Turbo 2090 (4 Heads)

This Chi Turbo 2080 ( 2 Heads)  or Chi Turbo 2090 (4 Heads) Massager can hep you 
enjoy massage on all your acupuncture points by your self or have someone help you, 
it has a strong motor to concentrate to ease your pain. Its designed to reduce stress 
and help you relax after a long day of work or study.

1491
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